Form **PTO-159** (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

HIFICE

09-29-2004



102847781

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings □□□□ ▼ Age □□□▼□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□	<u></u>
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc.
U-Haul International, Inc.	Internal Address: Suite 3000W
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 2450 Colorado Avenue
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State	City: Santa Monica State: CA Zip: 90404
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State California
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
OtherExecution Date: 3-1-04	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	l
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
See attached schedule	See attached schedule
Additional number(s) at	ttached V Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved: 134
Name: Donna J. Hunter, Paralegal	0.005.00
Internal Address: Paul, Hastings, Janofsky	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$3,365.00
& Walker LLP	✓ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 600 Peachtree Street, N.E.	8. Deposit account number:
Suite 2400	16-0752
City: Atlanta State: GA Zip: 30308	88
D/P NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Donna J. Hunter	3-16-04 3-16-04 Date
Name of Person Signing // Si	ignature Date
	rer sheet, attachments, and document:

Continuation of Items 4 and 5 of the

TRADEMARK RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc./U-Haul International, Inc.

Schedule of Trademarks to be Recorded

124	Application/ Registration	File/			Application/ Registration	File/
	Number	Issue Date	A CAMPON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		Number	Issue Date
G11.119.8	<u></u>					
1	2583267	6/18/02		34	1951399	1/23/96
2	1965385	4/2/96		35	1885323	3/21/95
3	801100	12/28/65		36	2620987	9/17/02
4	1099829	8/15/78		37	2620555	9/17/02
5	1691016	6/2/92		38	2648640	11/12/02
6	1545907	6/27/89		39	897515	8/25/70
7	921692	10/5/71		40	933691	5/9/72
8	1754148	2/23/93		41	76417540	6/3/02
9	0914516	6/8/71		42	2300998	12/14/99
10	1524861	2/14/89		43	78195509	12/17/02
11	1666967	12/3/91		44	2649022	11/12/02
12	1972193	5/7/96		45	2375188	8/8/00
13	2277434	9/14/99		46	2262565	7/20/99
14	76424753	6/24/02		47	1865034	11/29/94
15	2381973	8/29/00		48	76350844	12/13/01
16	1925782	10/10/95		49	1530126	3/14/89
17	2708711	4/22/03		50	1432343	3/10/87
18	1075214	10/11/77		51	2591491	7/9/02
19	2686137	2/11/03		52	1369480	11/5/85
20	1275062	4/24/84		53	1618677	10/23/90
21	2220884	1/26/99		54	76340358	11/19/01
22	2736170	7/15/03		55	1506449	9/27/88
23	2735171	7/15/03		56	2759704	9/2/03
24	2362170	6/27/00		57	1523839	2/7/89
25	1585086	2/27/90		58	2612525	8/27/02
26	2653092	11/26/02		59	1024321	11/4/75
27	1858566	10/18/94		60	2270433	8/17/99
28	1537851	5/2/89		61	1432341	3/10/87
29	1863957	11/22/94		62	2193683	10/6/98
30	1333632	4/30/85		63	2632284	10/8/02
31	1334788	5/7/85		64	974184	11/27/73
32	2287268	10/19/99		65	2441107	4/3/01
33	1852097	8/30/94		66	1078079	11/22/77

ATL/1062322.1

	Application/	100			Application/	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Registration	File/			Registration	File/
	<u>Number</u>	Issue Date	The state of the s		<u>Number</u>	Issue Date
(244)						
67	1660086	10/8/91		108	2209007	12/8/98
68	1312612	1/1/85		109	76380667	3/11/02
69	76568854	1/8/04		110	2354804	6/6/00
70	2255233	6/22/99		111	2359559	6/20/00
71	2275648	9/7/99		112	1651108	7/16/91
72	76547040	9/25/03		113	2732547	7/1/03
73	2440165	4/3/01		114	1380788	1/28/86
74	76566134	12/19/03		115	1127296	12/4/79
75	2122944	12/23/97		116	2365198	7/4/00
76	1823386	2/22/94		117	2802897	1/6/04
77	76316000	9/20/01		118	2477239	8/14/01
78	1606764	7/17/90		119	2621651	9/17/02
79	2716428	5/13/03		120	2390541	9/26/00
80	76368480	2/7/02		121	2286781	10/12/99
81	1686895	5/12/92		122	2286782	10/12/99
82	2374014	8/1/00		123	2379331	8/22/00
83	1559289	10/3/89		124	2362200	6/27/00
84	1867229	12/13/94		125	2207626	12/1/98
85	1853843	9/13/94		126	2265648	7/27/99
86	1530127	3/14/89		127	2000010827	6/20/00
87	1526289	2/21/89		128	2000010828	6/20/00
88	1968672	4/13/96		129	2001001864	2/6/01
89	0894794	7/14/70		130	76340356	11/19/01
90	893892	6/30/70		131	76321040	10/2/01
91	2344009	4/18/00		132	76390439	4/17/00
92	76390436	4/3/02		133	78226855	3/18/03
93	746034	2/26/63		134	75535232	8/12/98
94	795733	9/7/65				
95	1861196	11/1/94				
96	2707765	4/15/03				
97	1023923	10/28/75				
98	0827358	4/11/67				
99	1094740	6/27/78				
100	0786156	3/2/65				
101	0893891	6/30/70				
102	1609442	8/7/90				
103	1354630	8/13/85				
104	1023924	10/28/75				
105	1085695	2/14/78				
106	2262059	7/20/99				
107	2635985	10/15/02				

ATL/1062322.1

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT, dated as of March 1, 2004 (this "Patent and Trademark Security Agreement"), by each of the parties listed on the signature pages hereof and those additional entities that hereafter become parties hereto by executing the form of Supplement attached hereto as <u>Annex 1</u>, as grantors (collectively, "<u>Grantors</u>", and individually, each a "<u>Grantor</u>"), in favor of WELLS FARGO FOOTHILL, INC., a California corporation, as administrative agent and collateral agent for the Lenders (as defined in the hereinafter defined Loan Agreement) ("<u>Agent</u>").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, AMERCO, a Nevada corporation, and each of its Subsidiaries that are signatories thereto, as borrowers (collectively, the "Borrowers"), Agent, and the Lenders (as defined in the hereinafter defined Loan Agreement) are parties to that certain Loan and Security Agreement dated as of even date herewith (as the same may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Loan Agreement"; capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined shall have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Loan Agreement or the Guarantor Security Agreement (as defined below), as applicable), pursuant to which the Lender Group has agreed to make Advances, issue Letters of Credit and make other extensions of credit to the Borrowers from time to time pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof and the other Loan Documents; and

WHEREAS, as an inducement to Agent and the Lenders to execute and deliver the Loan Agreement and to extend the loans and other financial accommodations to the Borrowers thereunder, the Guarantors have agreed to enter into (i) that certain Guaranty dated as of even date herewith, given by the Guarantors (other than U-Haul Co. (Canada) Ltd. U-Haul Co. (Canada) Ltde and U-Haul Inspections, Ltd.) to Agent (the "Master Guaranty"), (ii) that certain Guarantee as of even date herewith, given by U-Haul Co. (Canada) Ltd. U-Haul Co. (Canada) Ltee and U-Haul Inspections, Ltd. to Agent (the "Canadian Guarantee"; together with the Master Guaranty, collectively, the "Guaranty"), and (iii) that certain Guarantor Security Agreement dated as of even date herewith, among the Guarantors and Agent (the "Guarantor Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, each Grantor is a Borrower or a direct or indirect Subsidiary of a Borrower, and each Grantor has determined that it will realize substantial direct and indirect benefits as a result of the loans and other financial accommodations extended to the Borrowers pursuant to the Loan Agreement, and such Grantor's execution, delivery and performance of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement are within such Grantor's corporate or other purposes and are in the best interests of such Grantor; and

WHEREAS, it is a condition precedent to the execution and delivery of the Loan Agreement by the Lender Group and the extension of the loans and other financial accommodations to the Borrowers thereunder that each Grantor execute and deliver this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement to Agent and grant a security interest to Agent in order to

ATL/995784.3

ensure and secure the prompt performance of all covenants, agreements and liabilities of the Loan Parties under the Loan Documents and the prompt repayment of any and all now existing or hereafter arising Obligations and other obligations of the Loan Parties under the Loan Documents (including, without limitation, any interest, fees or other charges in respect of the Loan Agreement, the other Loan Documents that would accrue but for the filing of an Insolvency Proceeding with respect to any Borrower, whether or not such claim is allowed in such Insolvency Proceeding);

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual covenants herein contained and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees as follows:

1. <u>DEFINED TERMS</u>. The following terms shall have the following respective meanings:

"Patent" means all of the following in which any Grantor now holds or hereafter acquires any right, title or interest: (a) all patents of the United States or any other country, all registrations and recordings thereof, and all applications for patents of the United States, Canada or any other country, including all registrations, recordings and applications in the PTO or in any similar office or agency of the United States, Canada or any State, Province or Territory thereof, or any other country or any political subdivision thereof; (b) all licenses, fees, royalties, income, damages and payments now and hereafter due and/or payable under and with respect thereto, including, without limitation, payments under all licenses entered into in connection therewith and damages and payments for past or future infringements thereof; (c) the right to sue for past, present and future infringements thereof; and (d) all of such Grantor's rights corresponding thereto throughout the world.

"Patent Licenses" means any and all rights under or interest in any written agreement now owned or hereafter acquired by any Grantor granting any right to make, use or sell any invention subject to an effective patent, whether such Grantor is a licensee or licensor under any such license agreement, and the right to use the foregoing in connection with the enforcement of the Lender Group's rights under the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement, as applicable, including without limitation, the right to prepare for sale and sell any and all Inventory (as defined in the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement) and Equipment (as defined in the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement) now or hereafter owned by such Grantor and now or hereafter covered by such licenses.

"PTO" means the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

"Trademark" means all of the following in which any Grantor now holds or hereafter acquires any right, title or interest: (a) all trademarks, trade names, corporate names, business names, trade styles, service marks, logos, other source or business identifiers, prints and labels on which any of the foregoing have appeared or appear, designs and general intangibles of like nature (whether registered or unregistered), all registrations and recordings thereof, and all applications in connection therewith in the United States, Canada or any other country, including all registrations, recordings and applications in the PTO or in any similar office or agency of the United States, Canada or any State, Province or Territory thereof, or any other country or any

ATL/995784.2 2

political subdivision thereof; (b) all licenses, fees, royalties, income, damages and payments now and hereafter due and/or payable under and with respect thereto, including, without limitation, payments under all licenses entered into in connection therewith and damages and payments for past or future infringements or dilutions thereof; (c) the right to sue for past, present and future infringements and dilutions thereof; and (d) all of such Grantor's rights corresponding thereto throughout the world.

"Trademark Licenses" means any and all rights under or interest in any written agreement now owned or hereafter acquired by any Grantor granting any right to use any Trademark, whether such Grantor is a licensee or licensor under any such license agreement, and the right to use the foregoing in connection with the enforcement of the Lender Group's rights under the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement, as applicable, including without limitation, the right to prepare for sale and sell any and all Inventory and Equipment now or hereafter owned by such Grantor and now or hereafter covered by such licenses.

- 2. GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENT AND TRADEMARK COLLATERAL. To secure the complete and timely payment, performance and satisfaction of (a) the Obligations and the other covenants, agreements and liabilities of the Borrowers under the Loan Agreement and (b) the obligations of Grantors under the Loan Documents, and any extensions, renewals or amendments to any of the foregoing, however created, acquired, arising or evidenced, whether arising during or after the initial or any renewal term of the Loan Agreement or after the commencement of any Insolvency Proceeding (including but not limited to those applicable to Grantors located in a foreign jurisdiction) with respect to any Borrower (including, without limitation, the payment of interest and other amounts which would accrue and become due but for the commencement of such Insolvency Proceeding, and whether or not such claim is allowed in such Insolvency Proceeding), whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, now or hereafter existing, joint or several, due or not due, primary or secondary, liquidated or unliquidated, or secured or unsecured, and however acquired by Agent or any other member of the Lender Group, together with all other now existing or hereafter arising Guaranteed Obligations (as that term is defined in the Guaranty), plus attorneys' fees and expenses if the obligations represented by this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement are collected by law, through an attorney-at-law, or under advice therefrom (all of the foregoing now existing or hereafter arising obligations being referred to, collectively, as the "Secured Obligations"), each Grantor hereby grants to Agent, for the benefit of the Lender Group and the Bank Products Providers, a continuing first priority security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, whether presently existing or hereafter created or acquired (collectively, the "Patent and Trademark Collateral"):
 - (a) all of its Patents and Patent Licenses to which it is a party, including, without limitation, those referred to on <u>Schedule I</u> hereto;
 - (b) all of its Trademarks and Trademark Licenses to which it is a party, including, without limitation, those referred to on <u>Schedule II</u> hereto;
 - (c) all reissues, continuations, continuations-in-part or extensions of the foregoing;

3

ATL/995784.2

- (d) the goodwill of such Grantor's business symbolized by the foregoing and connected therewith; and
- (e) all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, license royalties and any claim by such Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (i) infringement of any Patent or Patent licensed under any Patent License, (ii) infringement or dilution of any Trademark or Trademark licensed under any Trademark License or (iii) injury to the goodwill associated with any Patent licensed under any Patent License, Trademark, or Trademark licensed under any Trademark License.

Notwithstanding the foregoing provisions of this <u>Section 2</u>, the grant of a security interest in the Patent Licenses and the Trademark Licenses shall not include any license agreement in effect as of the date hereof which by its terms prohibits the grant of the security interest contemplated by this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement or the assignment of any Grantor's rights under the Patent Licenses and the Trademark Licenses; <u>provided</u>, <u>however</u>, that upon the termination of such prohibitions for any reason whatsoever, the provisions of this <u>Section 2</u> shall be deemed to apply thereto automatically; and <u>provided</u>, <u>further</u>, that such Grantor shall fully disclose to Agent all such prohibitions contained in the Patent Licenses and the Trademark Licenses listed on <u>Schedule I</u> and shall promptly notify Agent upon the termination of such prohibitions.

- 3. <u>SECURITY AGREEMENT</u>. The security interests granted pursuant to this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement are granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to Agent, for the benefit of the Lender Group and the Bank Product Providers, pursuant to the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement. Each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of Agent with respect to the security interest in the Patent and Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.
- 4. <u>RESTRICTIONS ON FUTURE AGREEMENTS</u>. No Grantor shall, without Agent's prior written consent, which consent shall not be unreasonably withheld, enter into any agreement, including, without limitation, any license agreement, which is inconsistent with this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, and each Grantor further agrees that it will not take any action, and will use its best efforts not to permit any action to be taken by others subject to its control, including, without limitation, licensees, or fail to take any action which would in any material respect adversely affect the validity or enforcement of the rights granted to Agent under this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement or the rights associated with the Patent and Trademark Collateral. Notwithstanding the foregoing provision, no Grantor shall be restricted in its ability to enter into non-exclusive licenses and similar agreements in the ordinary course of business, consistent with its past practices to the extent permitted by the Loan Agreement and the other Loan Documents.
- 5. <u>NEW PATENT AND TRADEMARK COLLATERAL</u>. Each Grantor restates the representations and warranties made by such Grantor in the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement, as applicable, with respect to the Patent and Trademark

ATL/995784.2 4

Collateral. If, prior to the termination of the Loan Agreement and the Guarantor Security Agreement, and pursuant to the provisions thereof, any Grantor shall (i) obtain rights to or become entitled to the benefit of any patent or patent application or any reissue, division, continuation, renewal, extension or continuation-in-part of any Patent or any improvement on any Patent, (ii) obtain rights to or become entitled to the benefit of any new trademarks, trade names, registered trademarks, trademark applications, service marks, registered service marks or service mark applications, (iii) obtain rights to or become entitled to the benefit of any new license agreements, whether as licensee or licensor, or license renewals, or (iv) enter into any new license agreement, the provisions of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement shall automatically apply thereto (to the extent permitted by third party licensors or licensees under agreements in connection with the granting of licenses under such agreements). Each Grantor shall cause each such new Patent or Trademark or application therefor to be registered with the appropriate filing offices, including, without limitation, the PTO, in a manner sufficient to impart constructive notice of such Grantor's ownership thereof. Each Grantor hereby authorizes Agent to modify this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement unilaterally (x) by amending Schedule I to include any future patents and patent applications that are Patents under this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, or to include any future license agreements that are Patent Licenses under this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement (to the extent permitted by licensors under agreements in connection with the granting of licenses under such agreements), (y) by amending Schedule II to include any future trademarks, trade names, registered trademarks, trademark applications, service marks, registered service marks and service mark applications that are Trademarks under this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, or to include any future license agreements that are Trademark Licenses under this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement (to the extent permitted by licensors under agreements in connection with the granting of licenses under such agreements), or (z) by filing, in addition to and not in substitution for this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, a duplicate original of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement containing on Schedule I thereto, as the case may be, such future patents, patent applications and future license agreements and containing on Schedule II thereto, as the case may be, such future trademarks, trade names, registered trademarks, trademark applications, service marks, registered service marks, service mark applications and future license agreements.

- 6. <u>FURTHER ASSIGNMENTS AND SECURITY INTEREST</u>. Each Grantor agrees (a) not to sell or assign any of its interests in, or grant any security interest in or license under, the Patents and the Trademarks in favor of any Person other than Agent without the prior and express written consent of Agent and (b) not to sell or assign its interests in the Patent Licenses and Trademark Licenses without the prior and express written consent of Agent; <u>provided</u>, <u>however</u>, that, to the extent permitted by the Loan Agreement, such Grantor shall be permitted to grant non-exclusive licenses in the ordinary course of business for the use of the Grantor's Patents and Trademarks.
- 7. <u>DUTIES OF EACH GRANTOR</u>. Each Grantor shall have the duty to take all reasonable and necessary action to preserve and maintain all of such Grantor's rights in the Patent and Trademark Collateral. Each Grantor further agrees to make reasonable commercial efforts (i) not to abandon any Patent and Trademark Collateral that is necessary or economically desirable in the operation of such Grantor's business without the prior written consent of Agent, and (ii) to use its best efforts to maintain in full force and effect the Patent and Trademark

ATL/995784.2 5

Collateral that is or shall be necessary or economically desirable in the operation of such Grantor's business. Any expenses incurred in connection with the foregoing shall be borne by the appropriate Grantor. Agent shall have no duty with respect to the Patent and Trademark Collateral. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, Agent shall not be under any obligation to take any steps necessary to preserve rights in the Patent and Trademark Collateral against any other Person, but Agent may do so at its option from and after the occurrence and during the continuance of an Event of Default, and all expenses incurred in connection therewith (including, without limitation, fees and expenses of attorneys actually incurred and the fees and expenses of other professionals for Agent) shall be for the sole account of Grantors and shall be added to the Secured Obligations.

- 8. <u>INDEMNIFICATION BY GRANTORS</u>. Each Grantor hereby agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Lender Group for any and all liabilities, obligations, losses, damages, penalties, actions, judgments, suits, costs, expenses or disbursements (including, without limitation, attorneys' fees actually incurred) of any kind whatsoever which may be imposed on, incurred by or asserted against Agent or any other member of the Lender Group in connection with or in any way arising out of or related to any or all of the Patent and Trademark Collateral, unless, with respect to any of the above, such Person to be indemnified is judicially determined to have acted or failed to act with gross negligence or willful misconduct. The indemnification in this <u>Section 8</u> shall survive the termination of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement.
- 9. AGENT'S RIGHT TO SUE. From and after the occurrence and during the continuance of an Event of Default, Agent shall have the right, but shall not be obligated, to bring suit in its own name to enforce the Patent and Trademark Collateral and, if Agent shall commence any such suit, the appropriate Grantor shall, at the request of Agent, do any and all lawful acts and execute any and all proper documents reasonably required by Agent in aid of such enforcement. The appropriate Grantor shall, upon demand, promptly reimburse Agent for all costs and expenses incurred by Agent in the exercise of its rights under this Section 9 (including, without limitation, fees and expenses of attorneys actually incurred and the fees and expenses of other professionals for Agent).
- 10. <u>WAIVERS</u>. Agent's failure, at any time or times hereafter, to require strict performance by any Grantor of any provision of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement shall not waive, affect or diminish any right of Agent thereafter to demand strict compliance and performance therewith nor shall any course of dealing between any Grantor and Agent have such effect. No exercise by Agent of one right or remedy shall be deemed an election, and no waiver by Agent of any Event of Default shall be deemed a continuing waiver. No delay by Agent shall constitute a waiver, election, or acquiescence by it. Agent shall not, by any act, delay, omission or otherwise, be deemed to have waived any of its rights or remedies hereunder, unless such waiver is in writing signed by Agent and directed to the Grantor to which such waiver applies, and then only to the extent therein set forth. A waiver by Agent of any right or remedy on any occasion shall not be construed as a bar to the exercise of any such right or remedy that it would otherwise have had on any other occasion.
- 11. <u>SEVERABILITY OF PROVISIONS</u>. Each provision of this Patent and Trademark Agreement shall be severable from every other provision of this Patent and

ATL/995784.2

Trademark Agreement for the purpose of determining the legal enforceability of any specific provision.

12. <u>MODIFICATION</u>. Neither this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement nor any provision hereof may be altered, amended or modified in any way, except as specifically provided in <u>Section 5</u> or in a written instrument signed by the parties hereto.

13. POWER OF ATTORNEY; CUMULATIVE REMEDIES.

- Each Grantor hereby irrevocably designates, constitutes and appoints Agent (and all officers and agents of Agent designated by Agent in its sole and absolute discretion) as such Grantor's true and lawful attorney-in-fact, and authorizes Agent and any of Agent's designees, in such Grantor's or Agent's name, upon the occurrence and during the continuation of an Event of Default, to take any action and execute any instrument necessary or reasonably advisable to accomplish the purposes of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, including, without limitation, to (i) endorse such Grantor's name on all applications, documents, papers and instruments necessary or desirable for Agent in the use of the Patent and Trademark Collateral, (ii) assign, pledge, convey or otherwise transfer title in or dispose of the Patent and Trademark Collateral to any Person, (iii) grant or issue any exclusive or nonexclusive license under the Patent and Trademark Collateral to any Person, and (iv) take any other actions with respect to the Patent and Trademark Collateral as Agent deems in its best interest for the payment of the Secured Obligations. Each Grantor hereby ratifies all that such attorney shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue hereof. This power of attorney is coupled with an interest and shall be irrevocable until this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement is terminated. Each Grantor acknowledges and agrees that this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement is not intended to limit or restrict in any way the rights and remedies of Agent or any other member of the Lender Group under the Loan Agreement, the Guarantor Security Agreement or any other Loan Document, but rather is intended to facilitate the exercise of such rights and remedies.
- Agent shall have, in addition to all other rights and remedies given (b) it by the terms of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, all rights and remedies allowed by law and the rights and remedies of a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code as enacted in any jurisdiction in which the Patent and Trademark Collateral may be located or deemed located. Upon the occurrence and during the continuance of an Event of Default and the election by Agent to exercise any of its rights and remedies under Section 9-610, Section 9-620 or other provisions of the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in any jurisdiction, with respect to the Patent and Trademark Collateral, each Grantor agrees to assign, convey and otherwise transfer title in and to the Patent and Trademark Collateral, to Agent or any transferee of Agent and to execute and deliver to Agent or any such transferee all such agreements, documents and instruments as may be necessary, in Agent's sole discretion, to effect such assignment, conveyance and transfer. All of Agent's rights and remedies with respect to the Patent and Trademark Collateral, whether established hereby, by the Loan Agreement, the Guarantor Security Agreement or by any other agreements or by law, shall be cumulative and may be exercised separately or concurrently. Notwithstanding anything set forth

ATL/995784.2 7

herein to the contrary, it is hereby expressly agreed that upon the occurrence and during the continuance of an Event of Default, Agent may exercise any of the rights and remedies provided in this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, the Loan Agreement or any of the other Loan Documents. To the extent permitted by applicable law, each Grantor agrees that any notification of intended disposition of any of the Patent and Trademark Collateral required by law shall be deemed reasonably and properly given if given at least 10 days before such disposition; provided, however, that Agent may give any shorter notice that is commercially reasonable under the circumstances. Grantors hereby acknowledge and agree that such notice, when filed, shall constitute a reasonable "authenticated notification of disposition" within the meaning of Section 9-611 of the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect from time to time in any jurisdiction.

14. NEW SUBSIDIARIES. Pursuant to, and subject to the terms of, Section 7.13(b) of the Loan Agreement, Grantors may form any new Subsidiary or acquire any direct or indirect Subsidiary after the Closing Date so long as at the time of the formation of any such direct or indirect Subsidiary of any Grantor, such new Subsidiary enters into this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement by executing and delivering in favor of Agent an instrument in the form of Annex 1 attached hereto. Upon the execution and delivery of Annex 1 by such new Subsidiary, such new Subsidiary shall become a Grantor hereunder with the same force and effect as if originally named as a Grantor herein. The execution and delivery of any instrument adding an additional Grantor as a party to this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement shall not require the consent of any Grantor hereunder. The rights and obligations of each Grantor hereunder shall remain in full force and effect notwithstanding the addition of any new Grantor hereunder.

15. SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS.

- (a) This Patent and Trademark Security Agreement shall bind and inure to the benefit of the respective successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto including, without limitation, any receiver or trustee of a Grantor; provided, however, that no Grantor may assign this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement or any rights or duties hereunder without Agent's prior written consent and any prohibited assignment shall be absolutely void *ab initio*. No consent to assignment by Agent shall release any Grantor from its obligations to the Lender Group and the Bank Product Providers.
- (b) Agent and the other members of the Lender Group may, to the extent permitted under the Loan Agreement or any other Loan Documents, and pursuant to the notice provisions thereunder, sell, assign or transfer all or any part of the Secured Obligations, and in such event each and every permitted assignee, transferee, or holder of all or any of the Secured Obligations shall have the right to enforce this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, by suit or otherwise, for the benefit of such permitted assignee, transferee or holder as fully as if such assignee, transferee or holder were herein by name specifically given such rights, powers and benefits. In the event this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement or the rights hereunder are so assigned by Agent, the term "Agent", wherever used herein, shall be deemed to refer to and include any such assignee.

ATL/995784.2 8

- 16. <u>GOVERNING LAW</u>. This validity of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, the construction, interpretation, and enforcement hereof and the rights of the parties hereto and the beneficiaries hereof with respect to all matters arising hereunder or related hereto shall be determined under, governed by, and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of New York.
- 17. <u>NOTICES</u>. All notices or other communications hereunder shall be given in the form and manner and to the addresses set forth in the Loan Agreement or the Guarantor Security Agreement, as applicable.
- 18. <u>SECTION HEADINGS</u>. Headings and numbers have been set forth herein for convenience only. Unless the contrary is compelled by the context, everything contained in each Section applies equally to this entire Patent and Trademark Security Agreement.
- 19. <u>EXECUTION IN COUNTERPARTS</u>. This Patent and Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts and by different parties on separate counterparts, each of which, when executed and delivered, shall be deemed to be an original, and all of which, when taken together, shall constitute but one and the same agreement. Delivery of an executed counterpart of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement by telefacsimile shall be equally as effective as delivery of an original executed counterpart of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement.
- 20. <u>SURVIVAL OF PROVISIONS</u>. All representations, warranties and covenants of each Grantor contained herein shall survive the execution and delivery of this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement.
- 21. <u>INTEGRATION</u>. This Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, together with the other Loan Documents, reflects the entire understanding of the parties with respect to the transactions contemplated hereby and shall not be contradicted or qualified by any other agreement, oral or written, before the date hereof.
- 22. <u>EFFECTIVENESS</u>. This Patent and Trademark Security Agreement shall become effective on the date and year first written above.
- 23. <u>AGENT</u>. The powers conferred on Agent hereunder are solely to protect its interest in the Patent and Trademark Collateral and shall not impose any duty upon Agent to exercise any such powers. Except for the safe custody of any Patent and Trademark Collateral in its actual possession and the accounting for moneys actually received by Agent pursuant hereto, Agent shall have no duty with respect to the Patent and Trademark Collateral or as to the taking of any necessary steps to preserve rights against prior parties or any other rights pertaining to any of the Patent and Trademark Collateral. Each reference herein to any right granted to, benefit conferred upon or power exercisable, exercised, or action taken by Agent shall be deemed to be a reference to, or be deemed to have been so taken, as the case may be, by Agent in its capacity as Agent pursuant to the Loan Agreement for the benefit of the Lender Group and the Bank Product Providers, all as more fully set forth in the Loan Agreement.

9

ATL/995784.2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the parties hereto has caused this Patent and Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

GRANTOR:

U-HAUL INTERNATIONAL, INC., a Nevada corporation

By:

Gary V. Klinefelter, Secretary

ACKNOWLEDGED	AND
AGREED:	

WELLS FARGO FOOTHILL, INC., a California

corporation, as Agent

Name: ______
Title:

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

ANNEX 1

to

THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

FORM OF SUPPLEMENT

THIS SUPPLEMENT NO. __ (this "Supplement") dated as of ______ to the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement dated as of March ____, 2004 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Patent and Trademark Security Agreement"), by each of the parties listed on the signature pages thereto and those additional entities that thereafter become parties thereto (each a "Grantor" and collectively, "Grantors") and Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc., a California corporation, as Agent for the Lenders (as defined in the hereinafter defined Loan Agreement) ("Agent").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Loan and Security Agreement as of even date herewith (as the same may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Loan Agreement"), among Agent, the lenders from time to time party thereto (the "Lenders") and AMERCO, a Nevada corporation, and each of its subsidiaries that are signatories thereto, as borrowers (each, a "Borrower" and collectively, the "Borrowers"), the Lenders have agreed to make Advances (as defined in the Loan Agreement), issue Letters of Credit (as defined in the Loan Agreement) and make other extensions of credit to the Borrowers from time to time pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof; and

WHEREAS, capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, and if not defined therein, in the Loan Agreement; and

WHEREAS, Grantors have entered into the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement in order to induce the Lender Group to make the Loans and other financial accommodations contained in the Loan Agreement; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to Section 14 of the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, each new Subsidiary of a Borrower or a Guarantor (whether by acquisition or creation) with an interest in assets of the type described by the definition of "Patent and Trademark Collateral" in the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement must execute and deliver the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, and the execution of the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement by the undersigned new Grantor or Grantors (collectively, the "New Grantor") may be accomplished by the execution of this Supplement in favor of Agent; and

WHEREAS, New Grantor is a direct or indirect Subsidiary of a Borrower or a Guarantor, and New Grantor has determined that it will realize substantial direct and indirect benefits as a result of the loans and other financial accommodations extended to Borrowers pursuant to the Loan Agreement, and New Grantor's execution, delivery and performance of this Guaranty is within New Grantor's corporate or other purposes;

ATL/995784.2

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the foregoing and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, New Grantor hereby agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. In accordance with Section 14 of the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, New Grantor, by its signature below, becomes a "Grantor" under the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement with the same force and effect as if originally named therein as a "Grantor" and New Grantor hereby (a) agrees to all of the terms and provisions of the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement applicable to it as a "Grantor" thereunder and (b) represents and warrants that the representations and warranties made by it as a "Grantor" thereunder are true and correct on and as of the date hereof. In furtherance of the foregoing, New Grantor, as security for the payment and performance in full of the Secured Obligations, does hereby grant, assign, and pledge to Agent, for the benefit of the Lender Group and the Bank Product Providers. a security interest in all Patent and Trademark Collateral of New Grantor, including, without limitation, all of its Patents and the Patent Licenses to which it is a party referred to on Schedule I hereto and all of its Trademarks and the Trademark Licenses to which it is a party referred to on Schedule II hereto, and all additions thereto and replacements thereof and all other property of New Grantor whether now or hereafter created, acquired or reacquired, to secure the full and prompt payment of the Secured Obligations, including, without limitation, any interest thereon, plus attorneys' fees actually incurred and expenses if the Secured Obligations represented by the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement are collected by law, through an attorney-at-law, or under advice therefrom. Each reference to a "Grantor" in the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement shall be deemed to include New Grantor. The Patent and Trademark Security Agreement is incorporated herein by reference.

SECTION 2. New Grantor represents and warrants to Agent that this Supplement has been duly executed and delivered by New Grantor and constitutes its legal, valid and binding obligation, enforceable against it in accordance with its terms, except as enforceability thereof may be limited by bankruptcy, insolvency, reorganization, fraudulent transfer, moratorium or other similar laws affecting creditors' rights generally and general principles of equity (regardless of whether such enforceability is considered in a proceeding at law or in equity).

SECTION 3. This Supplement may be executed in any number of counterparts and by different parties on separate counterparts, each of which, when executed and delivered, shall be deemed to be an original, and all of which, when taken together, shall constitute but one and the same agreement. Delivery of an executed counterpart of this Supplement by telefacsimile shall be equally as effective as delivery of an original executed counterpart of this Supplement. Any party delivering an executed counterpart of this Supplement by telefacsimile also shall deliver an original executed counterpart of this Supplement but the failure to deliver an original executed counterpart shall not affect the validity, enforceability, and binding effect of this Supplement.

SECTION 4. Except as expressly supplemented hereby, the Patent and Trademark Security Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

SECTION 5. This Supplement shall be construed and enforced and the rights and duties of the parties shall be governed by in all respects in accordance with the laws and

ATL/995784.2

decisions of the State of New York without reference to the conflicts or choice of law principles thereof.

[THE REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE IS INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK.]

ATL/995784.2

	WHEREOF, New Grantor has duly executed this Supplement to urity Agreement as of the day and year first above written.
NEW GRANTOR:	[NAME OF NEW GRANTOR]

By: Name: _ Title:			
	-		

ATL/995784.2

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

-	23_Nov_1073	TMA195621	11-Jan-1973	0360327	37	AML & Design	Canada
0	31-Aug-1990	1MA372616	02-Sep-1988	014482	S	ADVENTURE	
-	23-May-1980	1WAZ451/2	30-Way-1978	042000		AMEDICA'S MOVING	Canada
	23-NOV-19/3	TMAC45470	11-Jan-19/3	0405355	30	AMEROO Wheel Design	Canada
	0861-1100-00	TMA 105010	44 105 4070	360304	36	AMEROO & Design	Canada
	000 to 3000	TMA280202	02-Sep-1088	614481	39	AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE	Canada
	COMMENSATION AS On Indicator and Company of the Com	COTA PELOS AMPREMIOS CONTRAS ANDA O CINDA SIGNA (MALLICIDADO LA ORICO CINDA CONTRAS ANTRAS CONTRAS CON	23-Mav-2003	825.518.008	39	U-STORE	Brazil
į	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	TATABLE AND COMMENT OF	08-Jan-2001	823.506.690	39	U-HAUL (Stylized)	Brazil
i	AND THE CONTROL OF TH	TEC - VERTICARE DE CAROCA VA CACACATA A MONTRACIO DE ESPAÇADA A CACACAGA DE CACACAGA DA CACACAGA DA CACACAGA D	21-Dec-2000	823.486.400	39, 42	U-HAUL (Stylized)	Brazil
1	TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR OF CONTRAC	25-Jul-2001	823.599.671	12	U-HAUL	Brazil
	20-Jun-1995	817.310.592	11-Jun-1993	817.310.592	40.10/15/20	U-HAUL	Brazil
	14-Jan-199/	877.370.606	1 1-JUN-1993	017.310.000	38.20/40)		
-	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	39		Benelux
					37, 39, 41, 42		
	27-Nov-2000	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	09, 11, 12, 16, 17, 18, 25, 28	U-HAUL	Benelux
	06-Oct-1989	469824	10-May-1989	7735444	12, 39, 42	U-HAUL	Benelux
,	19-Dec-2001	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	36	SAFESTOR	Benelux
-	14-May-2002	4091	03-Dec-2000	2890/2000	39	U-STORE	Bahrain
	27-Feb-1993	SM1129	27-Feb-1993	17093	42		Bahrain
	27-Feb-1993	SM1128	27-Feb-1993	16993	39	U-HAUL	Bahrain
	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	39	U-STORE	Austria
_	77-NOV-2000	1290040	zo-Aug-1988	10000	37, 39, 41, 42	-	
	19-Dec-2001	001875749	27-Sep-2000	1200940	<u>သို့</u> သို့	II-HAIII	Austria
	22-May-2002	1872443	01-Nov-2000	2314044	39	0.4110年0日	Augenuna
	22-Apr-2002	1868302	03-Oct-2000	2309756	12	U-HAUL (Stylized)	Argentina
	22-Apr-2002	1868303	03-Oct-2000	2309757	39	U-HAUL (Stylized)	Argentina
1	14-Apr-2003	1.922.040	30-May-2002	2377176	12	U-HAUL	Argentina
	29-May-1992	1395607	07-May-1990	1743584	12		Argentina

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

	20-Aug-1982	TMA271910	21-Jul-1981	472892	42	TITICH WORLD & Design	Callana
Registered	15-May-1981	TMA258815	29-Sep-1980	459266	39	HITCH WORLD & Design	Canada
Allowed			26-Jan-1998	867567	12, 16, 25, 39	WAY	Callada
Abandoned			03-Mar-1999	1007434	39	Well Wesign on Wheel	Canada
Abandoned			16-Feb-1999	1005599	39	color claim)	Canada
Abandoned	**************************************	The Co.	16-Feb-1999	1005600	39	White color claim)	Canada
Abandoned		en de la companya de La companya de la co	03-Mar-1999	1007432	39	Half Circle Design	Canada
Registered	08-Jun-1990	TMA369222	02-Sep-1988	614480	39	GENILE RIDE VAN	Canada
Registered	28-Jun-2001	TMA547416	13-Oct-1999	1032309	16	FLAP LOCK	Canada
Pending	AND		25-Jan-2001	1090494	09	FAST PAY PROGRAM	Canada
Registered	28-Dec-1990	TMA377766	19-Sep-1988	615362	39	EZ-LOAD RAMPS	Canada
Registered	29-Oct-2001	TMA553072	12-Aug-1999	1025679	39	EZ-LOAD	Canada
Allowed	***************************************	e en	26-Jan-1998	0867570	12, 39, 16, 25	EZ-HAUL	Canada
Expired	23-Nov-1973	TMA195619	11-Jan-1973	0360325	39	EXTRACAR & Design	Canada
Abandoned	desirent mentali etalike danon popoli (* V//) etalen pura on omno omno omno omno omno omno omno	m m/mm maranisma (-amply) abolicy (amply) (amplication) ambancas and a care (amplication)	30-Aug-2000	1073071	35, 39, 42	E-STORAGE	Canada
Pending			03-Dec-2002	1101220	- F, 00	Boy Design	Personal and Control (April 1974) and the control of the control o
Pending	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		19-Feb-2002	1101041	12, 33	eMOVE MOVING HELD & Boy	Canada
Legiolei ed	5002-11ng-07		10 000 100	44044	10 20	eMOVE (Stylized)	Canada
Registered	20-lin-2003	TMA584153	28-Sep-2001	1117070	39	E-MOVE	Canada
Abandoned	And the second s	describence presentation on transportation of parameters of the second of the second of the second of the second	21-Sep-1998	891012	25, 28, 39	DISCOVER AMERICA	Canada
Abandoned	e de la composition della comp	properties (Security Comments of Control of Comments of Control of Comments of Control o	08-Oct-1999	1031879	25, 28, 39	COME VENTURE WITH US	Canada
Published	Annual contract of the Constitution of the Con	(Andreich) (Великосий) (А.С.) (Великосий верейный общений верейный верейный верейный верейный верейный верейный	19-Feb-2002	1131838	39	COLLEGE CONNECTION	Canada
Registered	10-Jun-1994	7C007#MIN	19-Wai - 1990		Č	ADVENTURE	
Dogistoway	10 1001	TMAADSSC	10_Mar_1003	725092	30	CANADA'S MOVING	Canada
Allowed	And the second control of the second control	AND CHARLES AND	02-Mar-1998	0870920	09, 16, 39	BOXES TO YOUR DOOR!	Canada
Abandoned	Wigner Called And And And Control (1887) And Called And	ACT AND	21-Jun-2001	1107302	16	BOXES TO YOUR DOOR	Canada
Pending	terior administrativos presentantes estados estados estados estados estados estados entre entre estados entre entr	O C CHROSTIANIA I — ARRICA A ARRICA DE ORTO DAMACO, ESTO ANDORRO O OTROPO O O CONTROLO DE	03-Dec-2002	1161219	12, 39	Box Boy Design	Canada
Registered	26-Sep-2000	TMA533469	02-Mar-1998	870913	16, 22		Callada

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Typired	23-Nov-1973	TMA195620	11-Jan-1973	0360326	39	KEN I WOBILE & Design	Callada
Registered	06-Jan-1984	TMA286545	08-Dec-1982	0495944	37	REC VEE WORLD & Design	Canada
Registered	10-Dec-1982	TMA274702	08-Mar-1982	483412	37	REC VEE WORLD & Design	Canada
Registered	25-Apr-2001	TMA544138	02-Mar-1998	870916	16, 22	TROTECTION PLUS KIT	Callada
Pending	A **Anne	And development of the state of	28-Jan-1999	1003423	39	Placement of Design on Van	Callada
Abandoned	Barra Called Al (200) - Colonia de Maria de Andreas de		02-Mar-1998	870919	09, 16, 35	ON-LINE MOVING CENTER	Canada
Registered	31-Aug-1990	TMA372615	02-Sep-1988	614476	39	MOVER	Callada
Abandoned	Parallelia (California e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		26-Jan-1998	867572	25, 39, 12, 16	MY FIRST U-HAUL	Canada
Pending			21-Jun-2001	1107304	16	3 -	Canada
Registered	02-Mar-1990	TMA366184	02-Sep-1988	614477	39	MOVING MADE EASIER	Canada
Pending	And the second of the second o		19-Feb-2002	1131839	12, 39	MOVING HELP	Canada
Registered	14-Dec-1990	TMA377082	19-Sep-1988	615363	16	MOVIN' ON	Canada
Expired	25-Mar-1988	TMA338390	25-Jun-1986	565027	42	MOVERS WORLD & Design	Canada
Pending	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		19-Feb-2002	1131842	39	MOVE LIKE A PRO	Canada
Pending	Comment of the second	en e	19-Feb-2002	1131843	39	MOVE DEAL	Canada
Registered	16-Feb-1990	TMA365487	02-Sep-1988	614479	39	MOM'S ATTIC	Canada
Allowed	Commence and the second se	AND	19-Feb-2002	1131837	12, 39	MINI MOVER	Canada
Registered	26-Sep-2000	TMA533467	02-Mar-1998	870914	16, 22	MASTER PAK	Canada
Registered	12-Sep-2002	TMA 567278	13-Oct-1999	1032307	16	MAKING PACKING EASIER	Canada
	0000000	- commission			characters and a	eMOVE	1979 - William Control of the Contro
Dending	Andrews (Mark College		19-Feb-2002	1131840	12, 39	MAKE YOUR MOVE ON	Canada
Pending	And the second of the second o		11-Oct-2002	1155729		MAGNETIC TOW-A-LITE	Canada
Inactive	Personal and the second of the	e enamente en	The second of the second secon	THE THE PARTY OF T	39	LOWEST COST	Canada
Ahandoned	All CANCES CONTRACT IN THE CONTRACT OF THE CON		26-Jan-1998	867571	25, 39, 12, 16	L'IL HAULER	Canada
Published	Approved at the section of the desire of the section of the sectio	PROPERTY CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	03-Dec-2002	1161218	36	LEGAL ARMOR	Canada
Allowed	ANTON MARKETY VISTER CONTRACTOR SURFACE AND ANTON AND ANTON AND ANTON AND ANTON AND ANTON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	And the second of the second o	16-May-2001	1103269	39	JUMBO SIZE IT	Canada
Abandoned	e dependent i televis priser i televis priser per consequence de la gradia i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	A THE PARTY OF THE COURT OF THE PARTY OF THE	16-May-2001	1103271	12, 39	JUMBO MOVER	Canada
Allowed	Andrew Martin (A) and a solven was a consequence of the second of the se	CONTRACTOR	16-May-2001	1103270	12, 39	JUMBO HAULER	Canada
Abandoned	And the state of t		21-Sep-1998	891011	25, 28, 29	JOIN THE ADVENTURE	Canada
Registered	29-Apr-2002	TMA 560979		1050470	39	IN-TOWN	Canada
T DOINT D TOO	- 2/-Sep-2000	IMA533561	02-Mar-1998	8/09/5	10, 22		

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Allowed			02-Oct-2002	1154590	06		Callada
Abandoned			26-Jan-1998	0867566	39	U-DELIVER	Canada
Registered	04-Jan-1991	TMA377818	19-Sep-1988	615368	39	Truck Design (Orange & White Color Combination)	Canada
Registered	08-Jun-1990	TMA369221	02-Sep-1988	614478	39	THE VAN THAT RIDES ON AIR	
Registered	06-Jul-1990	TMA370281	13-May-1988	606830	35	THE U-HAUL BOX STORE	Canada
Registered	01-Mar-1996	TMA454824	19-Jan-1993	720905	39	THE TOWING SYSTEMS EXPERTS U-HAUL SINCE 1945 & Design	Canada
Registered	14-Jun-1996	TMA459209	09-Mar-1993	724380	39	EXPERTS SINCE 1945	Canada
Registered	22-Aug-2002	TMA566250	21-Sep-1998	891010	39	ADVENTURES OF SAMMY U	Callada
Abandoned	Andrews and the second		26-Jan-1998	867569	16, 25, 12, 39	TEAM U-HAUL	Canada
Inactive	Martinia come como como como como como como como		02-Oct-2002	1154750	1	TAP-A-LITE	Canada
Pending	Andrewson of the section of the sect	Videologica control de la cont	12-Feb-2002	1131056	39	SUPERGRAPHICS	Canada
Pendina	Comments of the Contract Contr		19-Feb-2002	1131845	12, 39	SUPER MOVER	Canada
Abandoned		ender der seine der sehn sehn sehn sehn sehn sehn sehn sehn	19-Feb-2002	1131844	12, 39	SUPER MOVE	Canada
Registered	18-Feb-2002	TMA 558064	08-Oct-1999	1031881	12, 39	SPORT TRAILER	Canada
Registered	04-Oct-2000	TMA534059	02-Mar-1998	870917	16, 22	SMART START KIT	Canada
Registered	25-Apr-2001	TMA544139	02-Mar-1998	870918	16, 22	SHORTY WARDROBE	Canada
Pending		HARTOCK HIJ Belle Meteories (1921-1921-1921-1921-1921-1921-1921-1921	27-Feb-2002	1132493	12, 39	SELECT-A-BALL	Canada
Ahandoned	And the state of t		21-Sep-1998	891013	39, 25, 28	SAMMY U	Canada
Registered	09-Oct-2001	TMA552169	16-Feb-2000	1046976	36	SAFETOW	Canada
Registered	09-Oct-2001	TMA552178	16-Feb-2000	1046975	36	SAFESTOR	Canada
Registered	30-Nov-1979	TMA237663	06-Jun-1978	425737	36	SAFEMOVE	Canada
Allowed	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	According to the second of the	08-Oct-1999	1031875	39	Roadway Design	Canada
Registered	27-Oct-1999	TMA518751	19-Sep-1997	856713	39	COST COST	Callada
HIDCHVE			and Commence and the commence of the commence	Professional delication and delicati	38		00000

January 28, 2004 Schedule II to Patent and Trademark Security Agreement All Trademark Registrations and Applications are owned by U-Haul International, Inc.

SCHEDULE II

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Registered	04-May-2000	TMA527337	21-Sep-1998	0891015	39	VENTURE ACROSS AMERICA	Canada
\$	feldekan jakkana dikidadik defendakan neda sikalikan ana sadakki da tajan "	ri (filipi) () i havoorespoore, and if minimise see a see and idde in the design of the histories and design of	26-Jan-1998	867398	25	U-WEAR	Canada
	de que en	Andre control of the second of	26-Jan-1998	867573	12, 16, 25, 39	U-STORE	Canada
1	11-Aug-2000	TMA531069	22-May-1998	0879351	39	U-MOVE	Canada
	*COMPANIES AND	emperado i il 1600 de composições de describa do como parte de como de describa de como como de como de como d	30-Aug-2000	1073070	25, 42	UHAUL.COM	Canada
1	19-Dec-2002	TMA572642	29-Sep-2000	1076915	39	PLACE & Design	Canada
ļ	04-Apr-2001	TMA543407	16-Feb-1999	1005601	39	U-HAUL TOW DOLLY TOWING MADE EASIER & Design (three stripes)	Canada
			16-Feb-1999	1005602	39	U-HAUL TOW DOLLY TOWING MADE EASIER & Design (single stripe)	Canada
	04-Apr-2001	TMA543406	16-Feb-1999	1005603	39	U-HAUL TOW DOLLY & Design	Canada
ļ	19-May-2000	TMA528145	24-Nov-1997	0862516	39, 12	U-HAUL SPORT	Canada
American comment	Videography (1907) (1907) is defined as some control of the contro	The second secon	08-Oct-1999	1031877	Multi-Class	U-HAUL RENTAL & Square Roadway Design	Canada
<u> </u>	The state of the s	mandamente en	08-Oct-1999	1031876	Multi-Class	U-HAUL RENTAL & Rectangle Roadway Design	Canada
 	and the second s		08-Oct-1999	1031878	39	EASIER & Roadway Design	Canada
-	28-Feb-2001	TMA541684	08-Aug-1997	0853144		U-HAUL MOVING CENTER	Canada
-	24-Feb-1984	TMA288244	21-Jan-1982	0481169	35, 39	U-HAUL HAS IT ALL	Canada
	13-Jan-1956	I MATUZ358	25-Apr-1955	0230021	12	U-HAUL & Design (Man) (Running Sammy U)	Canada
	02-Nov-1979	TMA236947	30-May-1978	425334	39	U-HAUL & Design	Canada
-	AND		02-Oct-2002	1154589		U-HAUL	Canada
<u> </u>	08-May-2003	TMA580968	19-Feb-2002	1131846	39	U-HAUL	Canada
1	A STANDARD TO THE STANDARD WAS A STANDARD TO THE STANDARD TO T	ALTER TO THE ALTER THE STATE OF	10-Sep-2001	1115235	16	U-HAUL	Canada

January 28, 2004 Schedule II to Patent and Trademark Security Agreement All Trademark Registrations and Applications are owned by U-Haul International, Inc.

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SCHEDULE II

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

- bounty Name	-	Class	App. No.	Filing Date	Reg No	Red Date	Status
Canada	VENTURE ACROSS CANADA	39	1076916	29-Sep-2000	TMA577208	10-Mar-2003	Registered
Canada	WARRIOR BRAND	16	1107303	21-Jun-2001			A
Canada	WE MOVE AMERICA	12, 16, 25, 39	867568	26-Jan-1998	dem de commune constitución de la compositiva de la compositiva de la compositiva de la compositiva de la comp	AND COMMON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Abandoned
Canada	WEBSELFSTORAGE	39	1113876	24-Aug-2001	est est annual man sur est to the condition of the sur species of the surface of		Danding
Canada	WEEKENDER	12, 39	1031882	08-Oct-1999	TMASSONSO	15_May_2002	Dogistoroal
Canada	WHERE WILL U GO NEXT?	25, 39	0891014	21-Sep-1998	TMA596426	03-Dec-2002	Dogistarion Degisterion
Canada	X SPORT	12, 39	1031880	08-Oct-1999	0240604441	00-DEC-2000	registered
Canada	X-TRAILER	12 39	843627	28-Apr-1007	And the second s	AND THE PARTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Abandoned
Canada	YOUR HELPING HANDS	39	1100816	26-Apr 2001	TMAEOOOO	0 0 1 000	Abandoned
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	ALONG THE WAY	(000	70-7p1-2001	IMASSOSS	09-Oct-2003	Registered
Chile	U-HAUL	12, 16	437406	08lan-1999	548678	21-San 1000	
Chile	U-HAUL	12, 16	437405	08-Jan-1999	548677	24-Sen-1999	Registered
Chile	U-HAUL ,	39	555732	17lan-2002	841055	03-Sep-2002	Degistered
Chile	U-STORE	39	ANTHRE 2. 2000 COMMON CONTRACTOR AND AND AND AND AND CONTRACTOR CO			00 0CP - C 00C	register
China	MAGNETIC TOW-A-LITE	1	3331035	09-Oct-2002	Professional de la membra de compressional de la compressión del compressión de la c	Commence of the Commence of th	Dending
China	U-HAUL	39	2000096312	03-Jul-2000	1707620	28lan-2002	Registered
China	U-HAUL	12	2000096311	03-Jul-2000	dente a situa de descripción describencias describencias de compressione, actual de sacrata successión — L.A.C	TO COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF	Donding
China	U-HAUL		3330751	09-Oct-2002		SAMPLE PROCESSION OF THE SECURE CONTRACTOR C	Donding
China	U-STORE	39	SECULO COMPANIA CONTRACTOR DE	10-Oct-2000	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF WARRACT COMP. CONTRACTOR CO	en demandra como costo en spaties (COSO) (COSO) (COSO) con con estado en companyo estado (COSO) (COSO) (COSO)	Dending
Colombia	U-HAUL	12	61392	16-Aug-2000	235 807	04-May-2001	Dogistorod
Colombia	U-HAUL	39	61389	16-Aug-2000	235.810	04-May-2001	Registered
Colombia	U-STORE	39	00082122	27-Oct-2000	237.866	19-Jun-2001	Registered
Costa Kica	U-HAUL	42	94207	21-Apr-1995	137.729	05-Mar-2003	Registered
Costa Rica	O-VIORE	39		10-Oct-2000	Commentation of the control of the c	e (PP) y an i than a sain in again i massacan i consigni general (1997) i shi i chimani namada	Inactive
Denmark	SAFESTOR	36	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	19-Dec-2001	Registered
Denmark	U-HAUL	12, 39	075981989	12-Oct-1989	05631991	25-Jan-1991	Registered
Denmark	U-HAUL	09, 11, 12, 16,	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	27-Nov-2000	Registered
en e		17, 18, 25, 28, 37, 39, 41, 42					
Denmark	U-STORE	39	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	14-Nov-2001	Registered
Ecuador	U-HAUL	39	8487098	28-Jan-1998	DNPI-0877-99	14-Oct-1999	Dogistored

REEL: 003050 FRAME: 0376

TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

COUNTY Name	- 11	irk.Name	Class	App. No. 🕝	· Filing Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Status
Ecuador			39	108725	31-Oct-2000	1-3772-01	16-Feb-2001	Registered
Egypt			39	135812	30-Aug-2000	And the second form of the second		Pending
Egypt			12	135813	30-Aug-2000			Pending
Egypt		A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	39	137775	01-Nov-2000		Walter College -	Pending
Estonia	U-HAUL	**************************************	39, 42	9301940	12-Mar-1993	15523	12-Apr-1995	Registered
Estonia	U-STORE		39	M20001570	18-Oct-2000	35054	01-0-2001	Degistered
European	EMOVE	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	35, 36, 39	COMMON MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	22-Apr-2003		01-00-2001	Donalina
Community			1		- P000		ere	rending
European	SAFESTOR	The control of the co	36	001875749	27-Sen-2000	0018757/0	40 Dec 2004	
Community			e construction of the cons	(0000	00.0	19-Dec-2001	Negistered
European	U-HAUL		09, 11, 12, 16,	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	27_Nov_2000	Dorictorod
Community			17, 18, 25, 28,	1	9		F 1400 C000	ivegistered
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY		(Node Aglantina, pillaga kaapa kaapa kaapa kaapa kaapa kaapa ka	37, 39, 41, 42					dimension and
European	U-STORE	.•	39	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	14-Nov-2001	Registered
Community								registered
Finland	SAFESTOR		36	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	19-Dec-2001	Registered
Finland	U-HAUL		09, 11, 12, 16,	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	27-Nov-2000	Registered
	0000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0		17, 18, 25, 28,		(j	1	
The second secon			37, 39, 41, 42					
Finland	U-STORE		39	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	14-Nov-2001	Registered
France	SAFESTOR		36	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	19-Dec-2001	Registered
France	U-HAUL		12, 39	152515	04-Sep-1989	1.549.246	04-Sep-1989	Registered
France	U-HAUL		09, 11, 12, 16,	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	27-Nov-2000	Registered
	ii				(:		1,09,0,00
ANYTHREADONNO AL AMERIKA AND ANTONIO AND		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	37, 39, 41, 42					wid American
France	U-STORE		39	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	14-Nov-2001	Dogietorod
Georgia	U-HAUL	entroperatus and angular december 1900 personal december 1900 person	39, 42	003905/03	23-Jun-1993	4324	08- lan-1997	Degistered
Germany	SAFESTOR	**************************************	36	001875749	27-Sen-2000	001875740	10 00-001	Degistered
Germany	U-HAUL	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	39 42	-/W02/3288II	10 Eab 1003	2000055	30 D- 3001	Registered
Germany	U-HAUL		09. 11. 12. 16.	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1200840	37 Nov 2000	Registered
			17, 18, 25, 28.		Č.	1	1,000	vediateren
			37 39 41 42					

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Registered	04-May-2001	133171	15-Dec-1999	133171	28	U-HAUL	srael
Registered	02-Jan-2002	133173	15-Dec-1999	133173	39	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	03-Jul-2001	133172	15-Dec-1999	133172	35	U-HAUL	Israel
Abandoned	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	er er stadiet er	15-Dec-1999	133167	12	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	04-May-2001	133165	15-Dec-1999	133165	0.9	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	04-May-2001	133170	15-Dec-1999	133170	25	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	39	U-STORE	lreland
region of			300		17, 18, 25, 28, 37, 39, 41, 42		
Registered	27-Nov-2000	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	09. 11. 12. 16.	U-HAUL	Ireland
Registered	19-Dec-2001	001875749	27-Sen-2000	001875749	36	SAFESTOR	lreland
Registered	30-Nov-2001	494206	28-Nov-2000	J00-28722	39	U-STORE	Indonesia
Registered	07-Sep-2001	489274	16-Oct-2000	DOO-24250	12	U-HAUL	Indonesia
Renewed	20-Jan-1995	326876	05-Oct-1993	010111519	39	U-HAUL	Indonesia
Inactive					39	U-STORE	India
Pending	en enderstelle stelle		16-Sep-2003	1237473	39	U-HAUL	India
Pending			22-Jun-2000	934592	12	U-HAUL	India
Pending			24-Oct-2000	3791/2000	39	U-STORE	Iceland
					18, 25, 28, 3 5 , 39, 37	-	
Registered	03-Jan-2002	12/2002	14-Dec-1999	3742/1999	09, 11, 12, 16,	U-HAUL	Iceland
Abandoned			24-Nov-2000	257692000	39	U-STORE	Hong Kong
Registered	19-Sep-2001	B10845/2001	23-May-2000	11303/2000	39	U-HAUL	Hong Kong
Registered	14-Jun-2001	B07112/2001	20-May-2000	11147/2000	12	U-HAUL	Hong Kong
Registered	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	39	U-STORE	Greece
•	ord a law of high security and a law of the				17, 18, 25, 28, 37, 39, 41, 42		
Registered	27-Nov-2000	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	09, 11, 12, 16,	U-HAUL	Greece
Registered	19-Jul-1993	97975	09-Mar-1990	97975	12, 16	U-HAUL	Greece
Registered	19-Dec-2001	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	36	SAFESTOR	Greece
Registered	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	39	U-STORE	Germany
regional	100-JUI-1904	802143		800000	12	0-1A0E	Germany

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Definition	24-Way-2000		77 A T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	101 FF 0	70		Mavico
Perietered	24-May-2000	655165	17-Apr-2000	421557	25	U-HAUL	Mexico
Pending	endomenta di Americano III del Americano del Composito del	in produced debte and described on the second state of policy (s). (if it is an incompanion state in	27-Mar-2003	594302	39	EMOVE	Mexico
Registered	30-Apr-2003	790350	27-Mar-2003	594304	35	EMOVE	Mexico
Registered	30-Apr-2003	790349	27-Mar-2003	5943 03	36	EMOVE	Mexico
Pending			22-Nov-2000			U-STORE	0
Pending			17-Jul-2000	2000/09356	12	U-HAUL	Malaysia
Pending			17-Jul-2000	200009355	39	U-HAUL	Malaysia
Registered	09-Apr-2002	44222	22-Nov-2000	2000/2171	39	U-STORE	Lithuania
Registered	29-Mar-1996	22408	13-Feb-1993	ZP 4242	39, 42	U-HAUL	Lithuania
Registered	20-Jan-2002	M48832	27-Oct-2000	M-00-1557	39	U-STORE	Latvia
Registered	20-Nov-1995	M31350	29-Dec-1992	M-92-4323	39, 42	U-HAUL	Latvia
Abandoned		Accident des valoritates de departem consistence contractes aucument au est	28-Nov-2000	2000-0030137	39	U-STORE	Korea, Republic of
Registered	23-Oct-2001	0003994	19-Mar-2001	2001-0000974	12	U-HAUL	Korea, Republic of
Registered	10-Sep-2002	6223	15-Feb-2000	2000-0000572	39	U-HAUL	Korea, Republic of
Registered	08-Mar-2002	4550533	29-Nov-2000	2000-128389	39	U-STORE	Japan
Registered	26-Feb-1999	4244414	25-Nov-1996	8-131687	39	U-HAUL	Japan
Registered	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	39	U-STORE	Italy
Registered	Z7-N0V-Z000	1290840	20-Aug-1999	1290040	17, 18, 25, 28, 37, 39, 41, 42	0-150c	licity
Registered	04-Jul-1996	683751	22-Jun-1984	12001/62	00 44 45 46 600 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	O-HAUL	Italy
Registered	19-Dec-2001	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	36	SAFESTOR	Italy
Inactive			20-Oct-2000	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	39	U-STORE	Israel
Registered	03-Jul-2001	134386	02-Feb-2000	134386	37	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	03-Jul-2001	134387	02-Feb-2000	134387	41	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	05-Apr-2001	133168	15-Dec-1999	133168	16	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	04-May-2001	133169	15-Dec-1999	133169	18	U-HAUL	Israel
Registered	04-May-2001	133166	15-Dec-1999	133166		U-HAUL	ISIGE

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

17-Dec-1992)ec-199
17-Dec-1992	Dec-199
20-Oct-2000	-Oct-200
26-Aug-1999	Aug-199
12-Oct-1989	ct-198
12-Oct-1989	t-198
27-Sep-2000	200
02-Jan-2003	200
22-Dec-2000	200
02-Jan-2003	200
19-May-2000	-20 C
26-Dec-2000	;-20C
05-Jul-2000	1-200 ₀
05-Jul-2000	I-200
26-Mar-2001	-200
26-Mar-2001	200
12-May-1971	197
8	္က
992	36
10-Dec-1992	99
23-Nov-2000	2
17-Apr-2000	00
2000	200
2000	200
17-Apr-2000	-200
17-Apr-2000	200
7-Apr-2000	Š

January 28, 2004 Schedule II to Patent and Trademark Security Agreement All Trademark Registrations and Applications are owned by U-Haul International, Inc.

SCHEDULE II
to
PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Abandoned			05-Mar-2001	447608	39	U-STORE	Thailand
Inactive			22-Jun-2000	423723	39	U-HAUL	Thailand
Inactive	The state of the s		22-Jun-2000	423722	12	U-HAUL	Thailand
Registered	16-Feb-2002	159092	28-Dec-2000	89076025	39	U-STORE	Taiwan
Registered	01-Oct-2001	963158	12-Jul-2000	89039989	12	U-HAUL	Taiwan
Registered	16-Aug-1990	46405	11-Dec-1989	7855522	39	U-HAUL	Taiwan
Registered	10-Oct-2001	490237	23-May-2001	05218/2001	39	U-STORE	Switzerland
Registered	27-Apr-1993	P-412654	27-Apr-1993	6749/1993.6	39, 37, 41, 42	U-HAUL	Switzerland
Registered	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045		U-STORE	Sweden
and the state of t							A MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS AND ADDRES
Registered	27-Nov-2000	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	09, 11, 12, 16,	U-HAUL	Sweden
Registered	19-Dec-2001	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	36	SAFESTOR	Sweden
Registered	14-Nov-2001	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	39	U-STORE	Spain
					18, 25, 39, 41,		-
Registered	27-Nov-2000	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	09, 11, 12, 16.	U-HAUL	Spain
Registered	30-Oct-1997	1529411	07-Nov-1998	1529411	39	U-HAUL	Spain
Registered	24-Feb-1994	1529410	07-Nov-1994	1529410	12	U-HAUL	Spain
Registered	19-Dec-2001	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	36	SAFESTOR	Spain
Inactive					39	U-STORE	South Africa
Published	Application (Control of Control o		20-Jun-2000	200012514	12	U-HAUL .	South Africa
Pending	 Albertal Meeting opening super-supe	ocomic por come oto, comencia, and community product (see a constitution) with	20-Jun-2000	200012515	39	U-HAUL	South Africa
Inactive	Approximated by the part of the second control of the second contr	one de la companya de	05-Jan-2001	TO1/00271J	39	U-STORE	Singapore
Registered	07-Apr-2003	T00/09820Z	08-Jun-2000	T00/982000	39	U-HAUL	Singapore
Registered	08-Jun-2000	T00/09819F	08-Jun-2000	T00/9819F	12	U-HAUL	Singapore
9	; ;	 			; ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		Federation
Registered	10-Apr-2003	243142	05-Jan-2001	2001700175	39	U-STORE	Russian
Registered	15-Dec-2002	231399	28-Sep-2000	2000724866	39, 42, 12	U-HAUL	Russian Federation
Kegistered	15-Mar-1995	124384	19-Jan-1993	93001271	39, 42	ט-חאטנ	Federation
Danistana	45 Mar 4005	100101	40 1-1000	1770177	20 42		Disciso

January 28, 2004

SCHEDULE II

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Country Name	Trademark Name	Class	App No	Filing Date	Ren No	Reo Date	Status
Turkey	U-HAUL	08, 12, 35, 39	2000/13684	05-Jul-2000	2000/13684	05-Jul-2000	Registered
Turkey	U-STORE	39	2001/01756	30-Jan-2001	терия выполне порявительнами постолучання спостою насельного поставления постоя поставления поставления постав	TOMACOMAN (VIII) (III) (III) (IMACO) (III) (IMACO) (III) (IMACO) (IMAC	Abandoned
Ukraine	U-HAUL	39, 12	200062722	23-Jun-2000	34521	15-Sep-2003	Registered
Ukraine	U-STORE	39	2001010002	03-Jan-2001	31011	15-Apr-2003	Registered
United Arab	U-HAUL	39	1386	05-Aug-1993	1223	25-Jan-1995	Renewed
Emirates				1			
United Arab	U-HAUL	42	1387	05-Aug-1993	1292	25-Jan-1995	Expired
Emirates				1			•
United Arab	U-HAUL	12	41221	21-Feb-2001	32692	14-Aug-2002	Registered
Emirates						((
United Arab	U-STORE .	39	41222	21-Feb-2001	30929	02-Feb-2002	Registered
Emirates							(
United Kingdom	SAFESTOR	36	001875749	27-Sep-2000	001875749	19-Dec-2001	Registered
United Kingdom	U-HAUL	37, 39, 41, 42	2011130	14-Feb-1995	2011130	17-Dec-1996	Registered
United Kingdom	U-HAUL	09, 11, 12, 16, 17, 18, 25, 28, 37, 39, 41, 42	1290840	26-Aug-1999	1290840	27-Nov-2000	Registered
United Kingdom U-HAUL	U-HAUL	16, 35	2253596	21-Nov-2000	2253596	21-Nov-2000	Registered
United Kingdom	U-STORE	39	001913045	20-Oct-2000	001913045	14-Nov-2001	Registered
United States	1-800-BE4-U-TOW	39	75786886	27-Aug-1999	ALLE CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF	AND AND THE STATE OF THE STATE	Abandoned
United States	1-800-BE4-U-TOW	35, 37	75982167	27-Aug-1999	2583267	18-Jun-2002	Registered
United States	1-800-GO-U-HAUL	39	74647490	16-Mar-1995	1965385	02-Apr-1996	Registered
United States	1-866-MY-EMOVE	39					Unfiled
United States	A and Amerco Wheel Design	37	72349728	27-Jan-1970	914727	08-Jun-1971	Expired
United States	A to Z	39	72217820	03-May-1965	801100	28-Dec-1965	Registered
United States	ADVENTURE IN MOVING	39	72380843	13-Jan-1971	923020	26-Oct-1971	Expired
United States	ADVENTURE IN MOVING	39	73130569	15-Jun-1977	1099829	15-Aug-1978	Registered
United States	AIR RIDE SUSPENSION	39	74126776	30-Dec-1991	1691016	02-Jun-1992	Registered

to PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

AIR-CIUSHIONEU 39 7442958 20-Mar-1989 15499/ 27-Jan-1970 29-Mar-1989 16-Mar-1989 16-Mar-19	Registered	15lul-2003	2736170	03-Apr-2002	76390439	39	E-Z HATCH	United States
AIR-CIUSHIONEU SUSPENSION 39 74449358 0-4Mai-1989 194907 27-Jun-1989 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349739 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349739 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37, 39 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICO Wheel Design 37, 39 72351246 13-Feb-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMERICO Wheel Design 37, 39 73714631 03-Mai-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 ADVENTURE 37, 39 73714631 03-Mai-1989 1972193 07-May-1989 ADVENTURE 51 74507855 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMI- & Design 37, 39 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMI- & Design 37, 39 76424753 24-Jun-2002 1972193 07-May-1996 1985 1972193 1	Abandoned			17-Apr-2000	76026925	35, 39	E-STORAGE	United States
AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 7443958 0-Mar-1989 19499/ 27-Jun-1989 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 991720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Nobel Design 37 39 7351246 13-Feb-1970 091736 08-Jun-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 39 7374631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1993 ADVENTURE 37 74083875 01-Jun-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Jun-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Jun-1990 0934169 16-May-1972 B.E.S.T. 35, 36 74507855 01-Jun-2002 0934169 16-May-1972 B.E.S.T. 16 75433496 12-Feb-1998 2277434 14-Sep-1999 Box Boy Design 39 75622475 12-Jun-2001 09000 0934169 16-May-1972 090000 090000 090000 090000 0900	Programme a membranden in control cade i sa demonstración control cont		s de la recitat des Naciones de Santos de Naciones de Naciones de Naciones de Naciones de Naciones de Naciones			TO THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Boy Design	COLON POR PROPERTIES DE LA COMPANSACION DE L'ARCONNECTION DE L'ARC
AIR-CIUSHIUNELD KILLE AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION ARERCO 35 72349730 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 921692 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 36 72349729 27-Jan-1970 921692 09-Feb-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 37 39 7374831 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73744831 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73744831 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BEDROOM KIT 16 76433496 12-Feb-1998 234196 1972193 07-May-1996 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 39 76424735 10-Jun-2001 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 35 76247751 10-Jun-1996 0833078 01-Aug-1995 COLLEGE CONNECTION 39 76380435 Design of Cargo Trailer & 39 76390440 03-Apr-2002 2688137 11-Feb-2003 MOVES LIKE A PICK-UP 39 76427168 PE-MOVE 4MG-VER Sylized 39 76321640 02-Oct-2001 22-Apr-1984 PE-MOVE 8MOVE (Sylized) 39 76321640 02-Oct-2001	Opposed			24-Jun-2002	76424752	35, 36, 39	eMOVE MOVING HELP & Box	United States
AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 7.47443958.b 20-Mart-1989 1245907 27-Jun-1989 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1991 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 09014516 09-Feb-1993 AMERCO 36 72351246 19-Feb-1990 1966967 09-Jun-1971 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 74083875 01-Aug-1980 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 76424753 24-Jun-2002 19244196 14-Feb-1989 BELS T 35 74426753 24-Jun-2002<	Opposed			02-Oct-2001	76321040	39	eMOVE (Stylized)	Jnited States
AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 7/3/148/5/2 Zumar-1989 154997 Zr-Jun-1989 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 ADVENITURE 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMERICA'S MOVING 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMERCONITURE 35 36 74507855 01-Apr-1996 0934196 16-May-1996 BECST. 16 75433496	Registered	26-Jan-1999	2220884	24-Mar-1997	75262813	39	E-MOVE	United States
AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74474856 20-Mar-1989 154907 27-Jun-1989 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1764148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wineel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICA'S MOVING 37 772351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 166967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 72337397 09-Sep-1969 0934196 16-May-1972 BELS.T. 35, 36 72470785 12-Feb-1999 2381973 29-Aug-1996 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 39 75682645 14-Apr-1996 0833078 01-Aug-1996 BRIGHT*TONE 52 72447761	Registered	24-Apr-1984	1275062	15-Apr-1983	73421689	12	DU-HIKKI	United States
AIR-R-CUSHIONED KILDE AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION AMERCO AMERCO 35 724473958 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 9907720 99-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 39 72351246 13-Feb-1970 9914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICAS MOVING 39 73714631 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BEDROOM KIT 16 76433496 12-Feb-1998 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR: BOXES TO YOUR DOOR: BOXES TO YOUR DOOR: BOXES TO YOUR DOOR: BRIGHT*TONE CAR D. COLLEGE CONNECTION 39 76340359 Design of Cargo Trailer & 39 76340357 Design of Cargo Trailer & 39 76390440 03-Apr-2002 2886137 11-Feb-2003	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Company of the Compan	alesta in 1970 a sendan al NOTA, metadose de la maior de la maior estadose estadose de la maior de la maior de	AND THE CONTRACT CONT		paranterate de antideo de la cido de la companio d	MOVES LIKE A TRUCK	en manden erdelt er och der
AIR-CUSHIUNED RIDE 39 7.37146.26 20-Mair-1989 1545907 27-Jun-1969 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443956 04-Oct-1993 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 723714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMIC & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIC & Design 37 74507855 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996	Registered	11-Feb-2003	2686137	03-Apr-2002	76390440	39	DRIVES LIKE A PICK-UP *	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/146/26 20-mai-1989 134907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 04-Oct-1993 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMIERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 997692 05-Oct-1971 AMIERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1973 AMIERCO Wheel Design 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMIERCO Wheel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMEROW Wheel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMEROW Wheel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIER RICA'S MOVING 39 74507855 01-Aug-1990 1966967 03-Dec-1991 AMIER RICA'S MOVING 37 72533496 12-Feb-1998 1972193 07-							Aluminum)	
AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 7444376 20-maii-1989 134907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 35 72443958 04-Oct-1993 04-Oct-1993 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMIERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMIERCO Wheel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMIERCO Wheel Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 BELS T 35 76424753 24-Jun-2002 1972193 07-May-1996 BE DROOM KIT 16 76268165 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 39 75682645 14-Apr-1999 2381973 29-Aug-2000 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 16							Chassis (Orange and	
AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 7.4714b2b 20-Mar-1989 1545907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 7.4443958 04-Oct-1993 04-Oct-1993 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 9907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMIL & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 BELS.T. 35, 36 74507855 01-Apr-1999 1934196 16-May-1972 BELS.T. 35, 36 74507855 01-Apr-1999 1972193 07-May-1996 BELS.T. 39 76233496 12-Feb-1999 2381973 29-Aug-2000 </td <td>Registered</td> <td>11-Oct-1977</td> <td>1075214</td> <td>12-Aug-1976</td> <td>73096387</td> <td>39</td> <td>Design of Cargo Trailer &</td> <td>United States</td>	Registered	11-Oct-1977	1075214	12-Aug-1976	73096387	39	Design of Cargo Trailer &	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 724443958 04-Oct-1993 04-Oct-1993 27-Jan-1970 2921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1983 AMFORM INC. & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AML & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AML & Design 37 72337397 09-Sep-1969 0934196 16-May-1972 BE.S.T. 35, 36 74507855 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BOX ES TO YOUR DOOR 39 75682645 14-Apr-1999 2381973 29-Aug-2000 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 16 76266156 01-Jun-1966 0833078 01-Aug-1995	Abandoned			09-Aug-1999	75771712	25, 28, 39	COME VENTURE WITH US	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73714626 20-Mar-1989 1343907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 72443958 04-Oct-1993 04-Oct-1993 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 997720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 7499216 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMFORM INC. & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AML & Design 37 72337397 09-Sep-1969 0934196 16-May-1972 BE.S.T. 16 74507855 01-App-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BOX BOY Design 39 76424753 24-Jun-2002 2381973 29-Aug-2000	Registered	22-Apr-2003	2708711	19-Nov-2001	76340359	39	COLLEGE CONNECTION	Jnited States
AIR-COSHIONED RIDE 39 73714626 20-mar-1989 1545907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 997720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 39 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 ADVENTURE 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMI- & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 BES.T. 35 36 74507855 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BEDROOM KIT 16 75433496 12-Feb-1998 2277434 14-Sep-1999 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR! 16 76266156 01-Jun-2001 2381973 29-Aug-2000 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR! 16 </td <td>Registered</td> <td>10-Oct-1995</td> <td>1925782</td> <td>03-Jan-1994</td> <td>74476037</td> <td>35, 36</td> <td>C.A.R.D.</td> <td>United States</td>	Registered	10-Oct-1995	1925782	03-Jan-1994	74476037	35, 36	C.A.R.D.	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73714525 20-Mar-1989 1545907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 20-Oct-1997 27-Jun-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 ADVENTURE 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 72337397 09-Sep-1969 0934196 16-May-1972 BEDROOM KIT 16 75433496 12-Feb-1998 2277434 14-Sep-1999 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 39 7682645 14-Apr-1999 2381973 29-Aug-2000 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR! 16 76266156 01-Jun-2001 2381973 29-Aug-2000 <td>Expired</td> <td>01-Aug-1967</td> <td>0833078</td> <td>10-Jun-1966</td> <td>72247761</td> <td>52</td> <td>BRIGHT*TONE</td> <td>United States</td>	Expired	01-Aug-1967	0833078	10-Jun-1966	72247761	52	BRIGHT*TONE	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73714526 20-Mar-1989 1343907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 04-Oct-1993 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMFORM INC. & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 BELS.T. 35 74507855 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BEDROOM KIT 16 75433496 12-Feb-1998 2277434 14-Sep-1999 BOXES TO YOUR DOOR 39 75682645 14-Apr-1999 2381973 29-Aug-2000	Abandoned			01-Jun-2001	76266156	16		United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 1545907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 37 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 ADVENTURE 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AML & Design 37 72337397 09-Sep-1969 0934196 16-May-1972 BEDROOM KIT 16 75433496 12-Feb-1998 2277434 14-Sep-1999 Box Boy Design 39 76424753 24-Jun-2002 20-Dec-1991	Registered	29-Aug-2000	2381973	14-Apr-1999	75682645	39	BOXES TO YOUR DOOR	United States
AIR-COSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 37 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMFORM INC. & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 BE.S. T. 35 74507855 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996 BEDROOM KIT 16 75433496 12-Feb-1998 2277434 14-Sep-1999	Allowed		AMERICA CONTRACTOR CON	24-Jun-2002	76424753	39	Box Boy Design	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 1545907 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 AMFORM INC. & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AMIL & Design 37 72337397 09-Sep-1969 0934196 16-May-1972 B.E.S.T. 35, 36 74507855 01-Apr-1994 1972193 07-May-1996	Registered	14-Sep-1999	2277434	12-Feb-1998	75433496	16	BEDROOM KIT	Jnited States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 37 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMFORM INC. & Design 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991 AML & Design 37 72337397 09-Sep-1969 0934196 16-May-1972	Registered	07-May-1996	1972193	01-Apr-1994	74507855	35, 36	B.E.S.T.	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 37 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989 ADVENTURE 37 74083875 01-Aug-1990 1666967 03-Dec-1991	Expired	16-May-1972	0934196	09-Sep-1969	72337397	37	AML & Design	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 37, 39 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 ADVENTURE 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989	Registered	03-Dec-1991	1666967	01-Aug-1990	74083875	37	Çο	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO Wheel Design 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971 AMERICA'S MOVING 39 73714631 03-Mar-1988 1524861 14-Feb-1989							ADVENTURE	
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 73/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993 AMERCO Wheel Design 37, 39 72351246 13-Feb-1970 0914516 08-Jun-1971	Registered	14-Feb-1989	1524861	03-Mar-1988	73714631	39	AMERICA'S MOVING	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 /3/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971 AMERCO 35 74199216 29-Aug-1991 1754148 23-Feb-1993	Registered	08-Jun-1971	0914516	13-Feb-1970	72351246	37, 39	AMERCO Wheel Design	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 /3/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971 AMERCO 35 72349729 27-Jan-1970 0907720 09-Feb-1971	Registered	23-Feb-1993	1754148	29-Aug-1991	74199216	35	AMERCO	Jnited States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 /3/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993 AMERCO 35 72349730 27-Jan-1970 921692 05-Oct-1971	Expired	09-Feb-1971	0907720	27-Jan-1970	72349729	35	AMERCO	United States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 /3/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 2/-Jun-1989 AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION 39 74443958 04-Oct-1993	Registered	05-Oct-1971	921692	27-Jan-1970	72349730	35	AMERCO	Jnited States
AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE 39 /3/14626 20-Mar-1989 154590/ 27-Jun-1989	Abandoned			04-Oct-1993	74443958	39	AIR-RIDE SUSPENSION	Jnited States
VID CITIES DIDE: 35 7374750 00 15-4500 05 15-4000	Registered	27-Jun-1989	1545907	20-Mar-1989	73714626	39	AIR-CUSHIONED RIDE	United States

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003050 FRAME: 0383

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Abandoned			04-May-2001	/6252094	3.9	JOINIDO MOVEX	Cilited States
Registered	17-Sep-2002	2620555	04-May-2001	76252095	12, 39	JOMBO HAULER	United States
Abandoned		Control contents - attackness concentrate manifestation and contents a	22-Jun-1998	75506074	25, 28, 29	JOIN THE ADVENTURE	
Registered	17-Sep-2002	2620987	20-Sep-2001	76316003	39	IN-IOWN 1 TRIP MOVING	United States
Registered	21-Mar-1995	1885323	28-Mar-1994	74505543	39	IN-TOWN	United States
Registered	23-Jan-1996	1951399	13-Mar-1995	74645272	39	HOW TO STORE (Stylized)	United States
Abandoned	Consider March (10 Augustus and March 10 Augustus Andrews Angel 10 Augustus Angel 10		27-Nov-1992	74335092	35	HOW TO STORE (Stylized)	United States
Registered	30-Aug-1994	1852097	22-Nov-1993	74335091	35	HOW TO MOVE (Stylized)	United States
Registered	19-Oct-1999	2287268	12-Feb-1998	75433495	16	HOUSEHOLD KIT	United States
Registered	07-May-1985	1334788	02-Nov-1981	73335102	42	HITCH WORLD HAS IT ALL	United States
Registered	30-Apr-1985	1333632	27-May-1980	73263669	37, 42	HITCH WORLD & Design	United States
Registered	22-Nov-1994	1863957	04-May-1993	74385994	37	Design U-HAUL &	
Abandoned	09-Jul-1985	1348739	15-Oct-1984	73504013	42	HAULLYWOOD	United States
Abandoned	Control Contro		17-Sep-1999	75802033	12, 39	HAUL	United States
Abandoned	The state of the s	мест отторно пр. мерли денских останова парасности, останова па	24-Nov-1988	75594301	39	Half Circle Design on Wheel Well	United States
Abandoned	and the second section of the sect	ent () and the should be shown a consistent period and the forest the section of the section and the section consis	24-Nov-1998	75594303	39	Half Circle Design (Red, White color claim)	United States
Abandoned			24-Nov-1998	75594302	39	White color claim)	Office offices
Abandoned		NAME AND	24-Nov-1998	75594300	39	Half Circle Design	United States
Registered	02-May-1989	1537851	13-Feb-1989	73714625	39	GENTLE RIDE VAN	United States
Registered	18-Oct-1994	1858566	16-Aug-1993	74425105	16	FRONT LINE	United States
Registered	26-Nov-2002	2653092	03-Sep-1999	75792512	16	FLAP LOCK	United States
Suspended	endere andere entre entr	MARICO MANAGEMENTE COMPAGNICA PROPRIO DE MARICO PROCESO, PROPRIO DE PROPRIO D	08-Dec-2000	76178319	90	FAST PAY PROGRAM	United States
Registered	27-Feb-1990	1585086	13-Apr-1988	73723307	39	EZ-LOAD RAMPS	United States
Registered	27-Jun-2000	2362170	09-Aug-1999	75771711	39	EZ-LOAD	United States
Allowed	CONTRACTOR AND	A TO THE STATE OF	18-Mar-2003	78226855	12, 39	EZ-HAUL	United States
Abandoned	Auditoria e espera estrador personas de como entre o famo de acestrador.	TANA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	01-Oct-1997	75366448	12, 39	EZ-HAUL	United States
Registered	15-Jul-2003	2735171	03-Apr-2002	76390441	39	E-Z HATCH ACCESS DOORS Design	United States
Sidius						1 4	

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

72345041 02-Dec 76417540 03-Jun 75412049 29-Dec 75232345 28-Jan 78195509 17-Dec 76317948 20-Sep 76340357 19-Nov 75792513 03-Sep 75433497 12-Feb 74378146 12-Apr 73613645 07-Aug 76350844 13-Dec 73714629 03-Mar 76316001 20-Sep 76316002 20-Sep 76316002 20-Sep 76321039 02-Oct- 73738489 06-Jul- 9 76340358 19-Nov- 73714624 03-Mar 76266157 01-Jun-	WIOVING MAUE EASIER
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 75232345 28-Jan-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2849022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 73613645 07-Aug-1986 1530126 14-Mar-1989 73595655 28-Apr-1986 1432343 10-Mar-1987 76316001 20-Sep-2001 76316002 20-Sep-2001 75786887 27-Aug-1999 76321039 02-Oct-2001 2591491 09-Jul-2002 73738489 06-Jul-1988 1618677 23-Oct-1990 76340358 19-Nov-2001 9 76340358 19-Nov-2001	****
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 75232345 28-Jan-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 76317549 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 73613645 07-Aug-1986 130126 14-Mar-1989 73595655 28-Apr-1986 1432343 10-Mar-1987 76316001 20-Sep-2001 76316002 20-Sep-2001 76321039 02-Oct-2001 2591491 09-Jul-2002 73738489 06-Jul-1988 1618677 23-Oct-1990 9 76340358 19-Nov-2001	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 73613645 07-Aug-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 76350844 13-Dec-2001 76350844 13-Dec-2001 76316001 20-Sep-2001 76316002 20-Sep-2001 75786887 27-Aug-1999 76321039 02-Oct-2001 2591491 09-Jul-2002 73489521 12-Jul-1988 1618677 23-Oct-1990 73738489 06-Jul-1988 1618677 23-Oct-1990	35,
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 73613644 13-Dec-2001 76316001 20-Sep-2001 76316002 20-Sep-2001 76321039 02-Oct-2001 2591491 09-Jul-2002 73489521 12-Jul-1984 1369480 05-Nov-1985	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 99-May-1972 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 73516604 13-Dec-2001 73714629 03-Mar-1988 1530126 14-Mar-1989 73595655 28-Apr-1986 1432343 10-Mar-1987 76316002 20-Sep-2001 76316002 20-Sep-2001 76321039 02-Oct-2001 2591491 09-Jul-2002	(w/Blue Color)
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 75417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 7819509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 73714629 03-Mar-1988 1530126 14-Mar-1989 76316002 20-Sep-2001 75786887 27-Aug-1999 75786887 27-Aug-1999 75786887 27-Aug-1999 7586887 27-Aug-1999 758687 28	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 75232345 28-Jan-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 73613645 07-Aug-1986 76350844 13-Dec-2001 73714629 03-Mar-1988 1530126 14-Mar-1989 73595655 28-Apr-1986 1432343 10-Mar-1987 76316001 20-Sep-2001	MOVE LIKE A PRO 16, 39
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1986 76350844 13-Dec-2001 73714629 03-Mar-1988 1530126 14-Mar-1989 73595655 28-Apr-1986 1432343 10-Mar-1987 76316001 20-Sep-2001	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 75232345 28-Jan-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 73613645 07-Aug-1986 76350844 13-Dec-2001 73714629 03-Mar-1988 1530126 14-Mar-1989 73595655 28-Apr-1986 1432343 10-Mar-1987	On Committee on the Committee of Admittee of the Committee of the Committe
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 12-Feb-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 73613645 07-Aug-1986 76350844 13-Dec-2001 73714629 03-Mar-1988 1530126 14-Mar-1989	YOUR U-HAUL CENTER 39, 42
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 7819509 17-Dec-2002 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994 76350844 13-Dec-2001	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 73613645 07-Aug-1986 933691 09-May-1994 73613645 07-Aug-1986	MINI MOVER 39, 12
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999 74378146 12-Apr-1993 1865034 29-Nov-1994	MAXI-MOVER 39
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 75792513 03-Sep-1999 2375188 08-Aug-2000 75433497 12-Feb-1998 2262565 20-Jul-1999	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 933691 09-May-1972 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 7819509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001 2375188 08-Aug-2000	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001	MAKING PACKING EASIER 16
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 75232345 28-Jan-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002 76340357 19-Nov-2001	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 75232345 28-Jan-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002 76317948 20-Sep-2001 2649022 12-Nov-2002	MAKE YOUR MOVE ON 39, 35, 36
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 75232345 28-Jan-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999 78195509 17-Dec-2002	MAKE MOVING EASIER 39
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 75412049 29-Dec-1997 2300998 14-Dec-1999	
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002 05-May-1972 75412049 29-Dec-1997	L-Shaped Building Design 35, 39
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972 76417540 03-Jun-2002	L'IL HAULER 25, 39
72345041 02-Dec-1969 933691 09-May-1972	LEGAL ARMOR 36
7/81-APINI-60 7600060 6061-000-01	KAR-GO (Stylized) 37
79346344 16 Dec 1969 0033603 00 Mar. 1973	KAR-GO 37
72332197 10-Jul-1969 897515 25-Aug-1970	KAR-GO 42
39 76252096 04-May-2001 2648640 12-Nov-2002 Registered	JUMBO SIZE IT 39

TRADEMARK REEL: 003050 FRAME: 0385

15 of 20

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Allowed			19-Nov-2001	763403 56	35	SELECT-A-BALL	United States
Abandoned			22-Jun-1998	75506753	39, 25	SAMMY U	United States
Registered	01-Jan-1985	1312612	04-Nov-1983	73451525	36	SAFETRIP	United States
Registered	08-Oct-1991	1660086	05-Feb-1991	74136752	36	SAFETOW	United States
Registered	22-Nov-1977	1078079	01-Mar-1977	73117599	36	SAFESTOR & DESIGN	United States
Registered	03-Apr-2001	2441107	10-May-2000	76044698	36	SAFESTOR	United States
Renewed	27-Nov-1973	974184	05-Jun-1972	72426420	36	SAFEMOVE	United States
Registered	08-Oct-2002	2632284	02-Sep-1999	75791178	39	Roadway Design	United States
Registered	06-Oct-1998	2193683	19-Aug-1997	75344874	39	COST COST	United States
Abandoned		edition i Andre e elemente accesso accesso accesso accesso accesso accessos accessos estados en elementes acce A contrata de la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la cont	19-Nov-1984	73509344	35	RENT'N SAVE	United States
Abandoned	10-Mar-1987	1432342	28-Apr-1986	73595654	39, 42	PLAY	United States
Registered	10-Mar-1987	1432341	28-Apr-1986	73595632	39, 42	RENT IT ALL AT U-HAUL	United States
Abandoned		THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	73350204	35, 37, 42	REC-VEE WORLD & Design	United States
Abandoned	20-May-1986	1394359	17-Jun-1985	73543539	37, 42	REC VEE WORLD & Design	United States
Registered	17-Aug-1999	2270433	12-Feb-1998	75433494	16	PROTECTION PLUS KIT	United States
Inactive			12-Aug-1998	75535232	39	Placement of Design on Van	United States
			000			COMBINATION Design	A CO
Ahandoned	The second secon	trigeren (A) de dédeté en la titra consentant copiesa, estagen, par qui especiale en la com-	28-Oct-1993	74451738	39	ORANGE AND WHITE	United States
Registered	04-NOV-19/5	1024321	4/61-AONI-67	73030107	Ç	COMBINATION Design	Office Office
Abandoned	And the second s	The second secon	12-Feb-1998	73433451	၁ ပ	OBANIOR AND WILLIAM	United States
Registered	27-Aug-2002	2612525	20-Sep-2001	76317946	12, 39	CNE TRUCK CNE TRIE	
profession contributions and the contribution of the contribution		Application of the second of t	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	distribution and the contract of the contract	The second state of the second	MOVER	Minduling decreases constraining and substitution and as in the motion manual, (s. 1844)
Registered	07-Feb-1989	1523839	03-Mar-1988	73714633	39	NUMBER ONE FAMILY	United States
Abandoned	A made of Common Andrews Common Announce (Common Announce Common Announce Common Announce Common Announce Comm		24-Oct-1991	74214951	39	NUMBER 1 BY DESIGN	United States
Abandoned	ere de la martin de la martin de la composition della composition		27-Mar-1990	74042986	39	NUMBER 1 BY DESIGN	United States
Abandoned		METEROPERATURE (AND METERO) LANGUAGO (AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	24-Dec-1997	75412050	25, 39	MY FIRST U-HAUL	United States
	7000	17000	00 may 1000	0	(MOVE THAT'S RIGHT FOR YOUAND SAVE	
Ahandoned	20lan-1987	1425981	05- Ma v-1986	73597045	39	MOVING? NOW CHOOSE THE	United States

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003050 FRAME: 0386

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

_	Phon						
	***************************************					& Design	
C	-					EXPERTS UHAUL SINCE 1945	
Registered	13-Sep-1994	1853843	21-Jul-1992	74296414	39	THE TOWING SYSTEMS	United States
Registered	13-Dec-1994	1867229	21-Jul-1992	/4296416	39	EXPERTS SINCE 1945	United States
THE THE PART AND THE PARTY AND A PARTY AND	The state of the s				NOTE I I fortranscribecommencement of the control of Miles and Miles and the control of the cont	THE LOWEST COST	11552 214
Registered	03-Oct-1989	1559289	10-Jan-1989	73773929	39	THE RIGHT EQUIPMENT AT	United States
	***************************************					ADVENTURES OF SAMMY U	TO THE STATE OF TH
Abandoned	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	NO CAPACITA CHARLOS RABBACIANAS AND RABBACIANAS TRABACIANOS CARAGOS CA	22-Jun-1998	75506754	25, 28	THE INCREDIBLE	United States
((6. Action (1980)			ADVENTURES OF SAMMY U	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT
Registered	01-Aug-2000	2374014	22-Jun-1998	75979632	39	THE INCREDIBLE	United States
Abandoned	The control of the co	TO COMMON TO THE PARTY OF THE P	21-Oct-1997	75376745	16, 25	TEAM U-HAUL	United States
Registered	12-May-1992	1686895	18-Dec-1990	74124302	42	Target Design	United States
Pending	Ogioteania adente i contrato de esta esta esta esta esta esta esta est	defenda en operado a espado de dobra en composición de despenda en operado en operado en operado en operado en	07-Feb-2002	76368480	39	SUPERGRAPHICS	United States
Registered	13-May-2003	2716428	20-Aug-2001	76301602	12	SUPER MOVER	United States
Registered	17-Jul-1990	1606764	08-Aug-1989	73817957	39	SUPER MOVER	United States
Published	VO MARADA (MARADA A LA LA VALLE A PARTE A PROPRIATOR DE APRIL DE CANADA AND	SECTOR CONTRACTOR AND PROPERTY OF CONTRACTOR	20-Sep-2001	76316000	39	SUPER MOVE IT	United States
Abandoned			20-Aug-2001	76301603	12, 39	SUPER MOVE	United States
Abandoned	The second secon	одиностивня до стра в техностичного степо степовательного ставления.	24-Feb-1999	75647106	12, 39	SUPER HITCH CENTER	United States
0			Maner encount			(Stylized)	
Registered	22-Feb-1994	1823386	11-Mar-1993	74366828	42	STORAGE MADE EASIER	United States
Abandoned	The control of the co	menococcoccoccoccoccoccoccoccoccoccoccocco	18-Nov-1994	74600350	12	STINGER	United States
Registered	23-Dec-1997	2122944	30-May-1996	75111602	12	STEALTH and Design	United States
Pending	and the control of th	COMMISSION MANAGEMENTAL AND	19-Dec-2003	76/566134	12	STEALTH	United States
Abandoned		NATIONAL COMPANIAN CONTRACTOR CON	11-Sep-1997	75354900	39	SPORT UTILITY TRAILER	United States
Abandoned		одун доснаван дас от вына начина постава постава постава постава постава постава постава постава постава поста	11-Sep-1997	75354901	12	SPORT UTILITY TRAILER	United States
Registered	03-Apr-2001	2440165	09-Aug-1999	75771709	12, 39	SPORT TRAILER	United States
Abandoned	Configuration and an extensive space of the analysis of the an	1979 de la seria de la seguidad de cimpidad de la casación que de fración que el colono de colono de colono de	05-Nov-1984	73507276	35, 39	SPEEDEE	United States
Pending			25-Sep-2003	76547040	09	SOAR	United States
Registered	07-Sep-1999	2275648	12-Feb-1998	75433450	16	SMART START KIT	United States
Registered	22-Jun-1999	2255233	12-Feb-1998	75433498	16	SHORTY WARDROBE	United States
Pending			08-Jan-2004	76568854	12	SELECT-A-BALL	United States
Status	ि≎ Reg. Date *	Reg. No.	Filing Date	App. No.	Class	-	Country Name:

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

			••••			Design	
	13-Aug-1985	1354630	14-Dec-1981	73341507	37, 42	U-HAUL HITCH WORLD &	United States
- 3	07-Aug-1990	1609442	22-Nov-1989	74004787	42	U-HAUL HAS IT ALL	United States
1	26-Jul-1983	1246644	02-Nov-1981	73335099	42	U-HAUL HAS IT ALL	United States
	30-Jun-1970	0893891	11-Dec-1968	72 314 131	42	U-HAUL (Stylized)	United States
į	02-Mar-1965	0786156	04-Sep-1963	72176274	39	U-HAUL & Design with Orange Color	United States
	23-Feb-1971	0908845	02-Feb-1970	72350172	39	U-HAUL & Design (with Wheel)	United States
Registered	27-Jun-1978	1094740	13-Oct-1976	73103035	39	U-HAUL & Design (Sign with Colors Blue & Orange)	United States
	11-Apr-1967	0827358	18-Dec-1964	/2208429	J.C	& Chassis -Silver & Orange Color)	United States
Registered	28-Oct-1975	1023923	25-Nov-1974	73038106	39	U-HAUL & Design	United States
Registered	15-Apr-2003	2707765	01-Jun-2001	76266155	16	U-HAUL	United States
Registered	01-Nov-1994	1861196	25-Jan-1993	74356257	37, 39, 42	U-HAUL	United States
Registered	07-Sep-1965	795733	07-May-1964	72192877	39		United States
Registered	26-Feb-1963	746034	14-Jun-1962	72123265	39		United States
William William	ter green common por consensabilitates in magnet, pages, p		03-Apr-2002	76390436	06	U-FORTIFY	United States
Registered	18-Apr-2000	2344009	16-Dec-1997	75405978	39	U-DELIVER .	United States
Registered	30-Jun-1970	893892	11-Dec-1968	72314132	42	U Design (Color Red)	United States
Registered	14-Jul-1970	0894794	11-Dec-1968	72314133	42	U & Design (Running Sammy U & Color Red)	United States
Registered	13-Apr-1996	1968672	21-Jun-1995	74695959	3 9	Truck Design (Orange & White Color Combination)	United States
Registered	21-Feb-1989	1526289	15-Nov-1988	73724821	39	Truck Design (Orange & White Color Combination)	United States
	14-Mar-1989	1530127	03-Mar-1988	73714634	39	THE VAN THAT RIDES ON AIR	United States
Abandoned	27-Sep-1988	1506596	17-Dec-1987	73701569	42	THE U-HAUL BOX STORE	United States

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

United States	U-HAUL HOUSEHOLD MOVING & Design U-HAUL MOVING & STORAGE and Design U-HAUL MOVING CENTER U-HAUL MOVING MADE EASIER & Roadway Design U-HAUL REC-VEE U-HAUL RENTAL & Rectangle Roadway Design	Class 39 39 06, 09, 11, 12, 16, 17 39 35, 37, 42 09, 11, 12, 16, 22, 25, 35, 37, 39 39	App. No. 73038109 73038109 73105941 75340279 75791175 75791177	Filing Date 25-Nov-1974 05-Nov-1976 13-Aug-1997 02-Sep-1999 29-Jul-1982 02-Sep-1999	Reg. No. 1023924 1085695 2262059 2635985	95 95 85	No. Reg. Date 3 24 28-Oct-1975 95 14-Feb-1978 59 20-Jul-1999 85 15-Oct-2002
United States	U-HAUL RENTAL & Square Roadway Design	09, 11, 12, 16, 22, 25, 35, 37, 39	75791176	92-	02-Sep-1999	-1999	-1999
United States United States	U-HAUL SPORT U-HAUL STORAGE CONNECTION	3 9	75392599 76380667	19-1 11-1	19-Nov-1997 11-Mar-2002	Nov-1997 2209007 Mar-2002	in the control of the
United States United States	U-HAUL TOW DOLLY & Design U-HAUL TOW DOLLY TOWING MADE EASIER & Design (single	39 39	75594306 75594304	24 24	24-Nov-1998 24-Nov-1998	-Nov-1998 2354804 -Nov-1998	
United States	U-HAUL TOW DOLLY TOWING MADE EASIER & Design (three stripes)	39	75594305	24-1	24-Nov-1998	Nov-1998 2359559	
United States	U-HAUL TRUCK SALES OUTLET & Design	42	74031989	22-F	22-Feb-1990	eb-1990 1651108	
United States	U-HAUL YOUR STORAGE PLACE & Design	39					
United States	UHAUL.COM	25, 39	75936597	06-Ma	06-Mar-2000		2732547
United States	U-MOVE	39	73538974	21-M	ay-1985	21-May-1985 1380788	

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Country Name		, Class	App. No.	* Filing Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Status
United States	U-MOVE U-HAUL RENTALS U-	39	73172592	31-May-1978	1127296	04-Dec-1979	Registered
United States	U-STORE	39	75366787	29-Sep-1997	Control of the Contro	And the second s	Suspended
United States	U-WEAR	25	76165876	14-Nov-2000	AND CHARLEST AND ACTION CONTRACTORS (1990) And Conference of Andrews Assessment	Approximately account of the control	Abandoned
United States	VENTURE ACROSS AMERICA	39	75525470	27-Jul-1998	2365198	04-Jul-2000	Registered
United States	VENTURE ACROSS AMERICA	25, 28	75886343	03-Jan-2000	economic and econo	Company (man below to provide and man in the company of the compan	Abandoned
United States	WARRIOR BRAND	16	76250575	03-May-2001			Abandoned
United States	WE MOVE AMERICA	25, 39	75406623	17-Dec-1997			Abandoned
United States	WEBSELFSTORAGE .	39	76229470	23-Mar-2001	2802897	06-Jan-2004	Registered
United States	WEEKENDER	12, 39	75773253	11-Aug-1999	2477239	14-Aug-2001	Registered
United States	WHERE WILL U GO NEXT?	25	75506752	22-Jun-1998	2621651	17-Sep-2002	Registered
United States	WHERE WILL U GO NEXT?	39	75979703	22-Jun-1998	2390541	26-Sep-2000	Registered
United States	Window Design (no color)	35, 39	75176184	04-Oct-1996	2286781	12-Oct-1999	Registered
United States	Window Design (orange color)	35, 39	75176756	04-Oct-1996	2286782	12-Oct-1999	Registered
United States	WWW.UHAUL.COM	39	75771710	09-Aug-1999	2379331	22-Aug-2000	Registered
United States	X SPORT	12, 39	75776776	16-Aug-1999	2362200	27-Jun-2000	Registered
United States	XTRAILER	12, 39	75278390	17-Apr-1997	2207626	01-Dec-1998	Registered
United States	YOUR HELPING HANDS	39	75389702	13-Nov-1997	2265648	27-Jul-1999	Registered
	ALONG THE WAY			The property and the state of t	o delpas objektoro na delemento fissa e efectualo a delemento como esta entre	American Communication of the	And the section of th
United States	YOUR HITCH SOURCE	12, 39	74337343	07-Oct-1992		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Abandoned
Venezuela	U-HAUL	12	2000010827	20-Jun-2000			Pending
Venezuela	U-HAUL	39	2000010828	20-Jun-2000			Published
Venezuela	U-STORE	39	2001001864	06-Feb-2001			Published

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SCHEDULE I

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Country.Name x,µi∞:	Invention Title	App. No.	Filing Date - Pate	Patent No.	Issue Date :	Case Type	Status
Canada	UNIVERSAL CURVED TOWBAR	274588		1056415	12-Jun-1979	Ordinary Utility Patent	Expired
Canada	CAR TOP CARRIER	397274	01-Mar-1982	1171042	17-Jul-1984	Ordinary Utility Patent	Expired
Canada	TRAILER STEERING DEVICE FOR SPACED AXI F TRAIL FR	399431	25-Mar-1982	1180034	27-Dec-1984	Ordinary Utility Patent	Expired
Canada	TRUCK BODY DECK MOUNT	596220	10-Apr-1989	1307554	15-Sep-1992	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	TRUCK RAMP STORAGE ARRANGEMENT	601838	05-Jun-1989	1298332	31-Mar-1992	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	TRUCK RAMP STORAGE SYSTEM	2013417	29-Mar-1990	2013417	20-Apr-1993	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	CLOSURE CAP	2022720	03-Aug-1990	2022720	27-Apr-1993	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	EXTENDED GRIP RANGE FASTENER AND DRIVER	2023573	17-Aug-1990			Ordinary Utility Patent	Inactive
Canada	INVERTED ANGLE DRILL	2025927	21-Sep-1990	2025927	04-Jul-1995	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	TERMINAL BLOCK	2039383	28-Mar-1991	2039383	03-Jun-1997	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	COUPLER LOCK	2045296	24-Jun-1991	2045296	14-Feb-1995	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	TRAILER SURGE BRAKE BREAKAWAY SYSTEM	2112714	31-Dec-1993	2112714	27-Jan-1998	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	CONCEALED RECEIVER HITCH	2119984	25-Mar-1994			Ordinary Utility Patent	Inactive
Canada	TELESCOPING TRUCK LOADING RAMP ASSEMBLY	2123047	06-May-1994	2123047	11-May-1999	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
Canada	TRUCK RAMP ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM	2019857	26-Jul-1994			Ordinary Utility Patent	Inactive
Canada	RECEIVER HITCH ANTI-RATTLE DEVICE	2131472	06-Sep-1994	2131472	02-Feb-1999	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted

REEL: 003050 FRAME: 0391

SCHEDULE I to PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Canada INTCHUTILITY ITEM COUPLING 2131471 06-Sep-1994 2131471 24-1 Canada TOWING VEHICLE OUTSIDE 2135872 15-Nov-1994 2131471 24-1 Canada TOWING VEHICLE OUTSIDE 2154987 28-JUI-1995 2154987 25-1 Canada UNIVERSAL RECTRICAL 2154987 28-JUI-1995 2154987 25-1 Canada UNIVERSAL RECTRICAL 2154987 28-JUI-1995 2154987 25-1 Canada UNIVERSAL RECTRICAL 2154987 28-JUI-1995 2154987 25-1 Canada TRAILER POR A PONIDING 2191014 22-Nov-1996 80715 09-1 Canada TRAILER DESIGN 1996-1355 11-Jun-1996 80715 09-1 Canada TRAILER DESIGN 1996-1355 11-Jun-1996 80715 09-1 Canada PUG AUTICLES AND METHODS FOR 1999-1455 04-Jun-1997 89037 31-1 Canada DETACHABLE STORAGE 1999-1454 04-Jun-1997 89039 31-1 Can	Country Name	Invention Title	App. No.		Patent No.	issue Date	Case Type	Status
TOWING VEHICLE OUTSIDE 2135872 15-Nov-1994 REARVIEW MIRROR 2154987 28-Jui-1995 2154987 BULB ADAPTER FOR PROVIDING EXTERNAL ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BETWEEN POWERED VEHICLES AND TRAILERS	Canada	HITCH-UTILITY ITEM COUPLING DEVICE	2131471	06-Sep-1994	2131471	24-Nov-1998	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
REAKVIEW MINKOK	Canada	TOWING VEHICLE OUTSIDE	2135872	15-Nov-1994			Ordinary Utility	Inactive
TRAILER DESIGN 1996-1355 11-Jun-1996 80715 MOVING VEHICLES AND TRAILERS TRAILER DESIGN 1996-1355 11-Jun-1996 80715 MOVING VEHICLE WITH VENDING 2191014 22-Nov-1996 2191014 DEVICE AND METHODS FOR UTILIZING SAME PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2206910 04-Jun-1997 2206910 PLUG DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE DETACHABLE STORAGE 1999-1454 04-Jun-1997 89039 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89039 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89036 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 CO	Canada	UNIVERSAL RECTANGULAR BASE	2154987	28-Jul-1995	2154987	25-Jan-2000	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
TRAILER DESIGN 1906-1355 11-Jun-1996 80715 MOVING VEHICLE WITH VENDING DEVICE AND METHODS FOR UTILIZING SAME UTILIZING SAME UTILIZING SAME PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2191014 22-Nov-1996 2191014 PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2206910 04-Jun-1997 2206910 PLUG PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2206910 04-Jun-1997 2206910 PLUG DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1999-1454 04-Jun-1997 89039 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89036 DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE MOTORIZED READERBOARD 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 DOLLY SECURING BRACKET 2236626 04-May-1998 89038 FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT 2255262 02-Dec-1998 2255262		EXTERNAL ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BETWEEN POWERED VEHICLES AND TRAILERS					ratelit	
MOVING VEHICLE WITH VENDING DEVICE AND METHODS FOR UTILIZING SAME UTILIZING SAME UTILIZING SAME PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2191014 22-Nov-1996 2191014 PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2206910 04-Jun-1997 2206910 PLUG PLUG PLUG DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1999-1454 04-Jun-1997 89037 DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89038 DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 DOLLY SECURING BRACKET 2212323 05-Aug-1997 89038 FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT 2255262 02-Dec-1998 2255262	Canada	TRAILER DESIGN	1996-1355	11-Jun-1996	80715	09-May-1997	Design Patent	Granted
UTILIZING SAME PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2206910 04-Jun-1997 2206910 PLUG	Canada	MOVING VEHICLE WITH VENDING DEVICE AND METHODS FOR	2191014	22-Nov-1996	2191014	11-Dec-2001	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE 2206910 04-Jun-1997 2206910 PLUG DETACHABLE STORAGE 1999-1455 04-Jun-1997 89037 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1999-1454 04-Jun-1997 89039 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89039 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89036 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 DOLLY SECURING BRACKET 2212323 05-Aug-1997 FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT 2255262 02-Dec-1998 2255262		UTILIZING SAME	to provide the second s	eres er er er er en	CONTRACTOR OF CO		de la production de la company	and the second s
DETACHABLE STORAGE 1999-1455 04-Jun-1997 89037 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1999-1454 04-Jun-1997 89039 DETACHABLE STORAGE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89039 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1531 04-Jun-1997 89036 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE 1997-1530 04-Jun-1997 89038 DOLLY SECURING BRACKET 2212323 05-Aug-1997 89038 FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT 2236626 04-May-1998 2255262	Canada	PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE	2206910	04-Jun-1997	2206910	07-Nov-2000	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted
DETACHABLE STORAGE	Canada	DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE	1999-1455	04-Jun-1997	89037	31-Mar-2000	Design Patent	Granted
DETACHABLE STORAGE	Canada	DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE	1999-1454	04-Jun-1997	89039	31-Mar-2000	Design Patent	Granted
DETACHABLE STORAGE	Canada	DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE	1997-1531	04-Jun-1997	89036	31-Mar-2000	Design Patent	Granted
MOTORIZED READERBOARD 2212323 05-Aug-1997 DOLLY SECURING BRACKET 2236626 04-May-1998 FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT 2255262 02-Dec-1998 2255262	Canada	DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE	1997-1530	04-Jun-1997	89038	31-Mar-2000	Design Patent	Granted
POLLY SECURING BRACKET 2236626 04-May-1998 FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A 2255262 02-Dec-1998 2255262 CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT	Canada	MOTORIZED READERBOARD	2212323	05-Aug-1997			Ordinary Utility Patent	Inactive
FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A 2255262 02-Dec-1998 2255262 CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT	Canada	DOLLY SECURING BRACKET	2236626	04-May-1998	SOCIONALIZZONIA DEL MANDEN PARTE PAR		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
	Canada	FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT	2255262	02-Dec-1998	2255262	26-Feb-2002	Ordinary Utility Patent	Granted

January 28, 2004 Schedule I to Patent and Trademark Security Agreement All Patent Registrations and Applications are owned by U-Haul International, Inc.

SCHEDULE I to PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

	※ (記録 + 3	Ann No	Filina Data	Patent No. Recip Date	Case Type	States
Canada	FENDER WITH INDICIUM	2266203			Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	HITCHBALL SECURING DEVICE	2266285	23-Mar-1999		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	MOTORIZED READERBOARD WITH SAFETY LATCH	2267061	29-Mar-1999		Ordinary Utility Patent	Inactive
Canada	CONVERTIBLE BOX	2276168	22-Jun-1999		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	DEVICE FOR STORING ELONGATED OBJECTS	2276181	22-Jun-1999		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	LATCH INTEGRATED, TAMPER RESISTANT, ELECTRO-MAGNETIC ALARM SWITCH	2275916	22-Jun-1999		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	TRAILER TONGUE WITH VERTICAL LIFT GEOMETRY	2276178	22-Jun-1999		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	LENGTH ADJUSTABLE BELT TENSIONING ARM	2292977	22-Dec-1999		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	FENDER HAVING ELEMENT CONFORMING TO MOUNTING BRACKET	2294437	05-Jan-2000		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY	2306602	25-Apr-2000		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	TRAILER TONGUE JACKNIFE BLOCKING DEVICE	2306603	25-Apr-2000		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	ODOMETER CABLE DISCONNECT BLOCKING DEVICE	2323352	12-Oct-2000		Ordinary Utility Patent	Published
Canada	COUPLING DISCONNECT PREVENTION DEVICE	2337990	26-Feb-2001		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	FASTENING DEVICE WITH NON- REVERSIBLE SLIDE-ON HEADS	2338051	26-Feb-2001		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending
Canada	FENDER HAVING OFFSET LIGHT HOUSING	2337986	26-Feb-2001		Ordinary Utility Patent	Pending

SCHEDULE I to PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Canada	Country Na
ELECTRONIC ENTITY RECORDS SYSTEM	פארמאייא הייטטרוייסר מטטרוייסר	DDEVRVIVION COLIDIED VOCEMBIA	ROTATOR CI EVIS	HOOK	HANDLE	LATCH BASE	BEAK	LATCH LEVER	LATCH HOUSING	HINGE	KEEPER	STRIKER	BUSHING	PROP ROD	AUTOMATED EQUIPMENT MANAGEMENT AND RESERVATION SYSTEM	POINT OF SALE SYSTEM	DOOR LATCHING SYSTEM	TRAILER	TRACKING SYSTEM AND METHOD	TRAILER HARNESS PLUG WITH LED INDICATORS	REVERSE BEND	3
2394878	2338280		97697	97698	97693	97695	97694	97696	97692	2001-2462	97700	97699	2001-2473	97701	2357506	2357456	2354227	2354577	2349479	2342695	2337983	App. No.
24-Jul-2002	0-001-2001	18-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	15-Oct-2001	19-Sep-2001	19-Sep-2001	27-Jul-2001	27-Jul-2001	30-May-2001	04-Apr-2001	26-Feb-2001	Filing Date
	ed editional advanta de descripción de la constanta de la constanta de la constanta de la constanta de la const		97697	97698	97693		97694	97696		97691	97700	97699	97702	97701		The second of th		en e	Control of	THE REST OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		- Patent No.
		SOURCE SECRETARION CONTRACTOR CON	26-Aug-2003	26-Aug-2003	31-Mar-2003	derektoren de onkjedelen de betrekten blevelik betrekten de commenten de com generalistisken de neder de derekt	26-Aug-2003	26-Aug-2003	manutura de desta de la composição de la	07-Apr-2003	26-Aug-2003	26-Aug-2003	07-Apr-2003	31-Mar-2003				The second secon			According to the contract of t	Issue Date
Ordinary Utility Patent	Patent	Ordinary Utility	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Design Patent	Ordinary Utility Patent	Patent	Ordinary Utility Patent	Ordinary Utility Patent	Ordinary Utility Patent	Ordinary Utility Patent	Ordinary Utility Patent	Case Type
Pending	<u> </u>		Granted	Granted		Pending	Granted	Granted	Pending	Granted	Granted	Granted	Granted	Granted	Pending	†	-		·	>	•	

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

	Patent				carrows		
Granted	Ordinary Utility	17-Jul-1990	4941703	10-Apr-1989	07/335746	RUCK RAMP STORAGE SYSTEM	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	29-May-1990	4929018	01 -Jul-1988	07/214516	ARRANGEMENT	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	13-Jun-1989	4838605	11-Apr-1988	0//180191	TRUCK BODY DECK MOUNT	Clined States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent	20-Sep-1983	4405147	19-Jun-1981	06/2/5504	SPACED AXLE TRAILER	Office States
Expired	Ordinary Utility Patent	19-Oct-1982	4354625	06-Apr-1981	06/251265	TRAILER CALLER	United States
Expired	Ordinary Utility Patent	03-Oct-1978	4117964	30-Jun-1977	811932	CAR TOP CARRIER ASSEMBLY	United States
Expired	Ordinary Utility Patent	18-Jul-1978	4101061	09-May-1977	794900	SUPPORT SUPPORT	United States
Expired	Ordinary Utility Patent	26-Jul-1977	4037856	26-May-1976	690140	COUPLER ASSEMBLY	Officed States
Expired	Ordinary Utility Patent	10-May-1977	4022489	14-May-1976	686335	UNIVERSAL CURVED TOWBAR	United States
						INFORMATION DISPLAY	· Committee of the manufactor of the party of the same
Unfiled	Ordinary Utility Patent					CONVERTING A REARVIEW	allaca
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent			22-Sep-2003	2442163	RATE AND DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM	Canada
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent			21 -Jan-2003	2416929	AUTOMATED SELF-STORAGE RESERVATION AND MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	Canada
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent			15-Aug-2002	2398508	AN ONLINE MARKETPLACE FOR MOVING AND RELOCATION SERVICES	Canada
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent			15-Aug-2002	2398518	SLOT ASSEMBLY	Canada
Status	Case Type	Issue Date	Patent No. 11	Filing Date	App. No.		Coming Maine

REEL: 003050 FRAME: 0395

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

						VEHICLES AND TRAILERS	
	Patent					EXTERNAL ELECTRICAL CONNECTION BETWEEN POWERED	
Granted	Ordinary Utility	09-Apr-1996	5506465	07-Oct-1994	08/320069	UNIVERSAL RECTANGULAR BASE	United States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent			28-Jul-1994	08/281828	DEVICE	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	18-Jun-1996	5527055	28-Jul-1994	08/281849	DEVICE COUPLING	United States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent			26-Jul-1994	08/281342	MIRROR	Office of oldes
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	29-Sep-1998	5813071	08-Feb-1994	08/193563	RAMP	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	16-May-1995	5415424	09-Sep-1993	08/119491	BREAKAWAY SYSTEM	United States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent			11-Aug-1993	08/105878	CONCEALED RECEIVER HITCH	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	11-Aug-1992	5137235	29-Aug-1990	07/575143	INVERTED ANGLE DRILL	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	13-Oct-1992	5154440	29-Aug-1990	07/575142	COUPLER LOCK	United States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent			15-Aug-1990	07/566238	FASTENER AND DRIVER	United States
Expired	Ordinary Utility Patent	11-Jun-1991	5022697	20-Jun-1990	07/539571	- RUCK RAIMT AN II-I HEF I SYSTEM	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	05-Nov-1991	5062541	22-Mar-1990	07/497268	CLOSURE CAP	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	31-Mar-1992	5100283	15-Mar-1990	07/494597	HII CH HOISI	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	01-Oct-1991	5052951	24-Jan-1990	07/469273	TERMINAL BLOCK	United States

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	23-Jan-2001	6176470	17-Nov-1998	09/193778	LIFT GEOMETRY	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	20-Jan-2004	6678981	16-Nov-1998	09/193010	FENDER WITH INDICION	
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	28-Dec-1999	6006928	03-Nov-1998	09/185415	DEVICE FOR STORING ELONGATED OBJECTS	
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	06-Apr-1999	5890857	16-Apr-1998	09/061829	FASTENER SYSTEM INCLUDING A CLAMP-FORCE INDICATING INSERT	
Granted	CPA	04-Jan-2000	6010144	27-Oct-1997	08/958739	DEVICE	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	31-Oct-2000	6138972	03-Oct-1997	08/943886	DOLLY SECURING BRACKET	
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent			16-Jul-1997	08/893346	MOTORIZIED READERBOARD	
Granted	Design Patent	21-Sep-1999	D414157	17-May-1997	29/069859	DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	29-Feb-2000	6029683	16-May-1997	08/858010	PRESSURIZED GAS TANK VALUE	United States
Granted	Design Patent	05-Jan-1999	D403653	16-May-1997	29/069858	DETACHABLE STORAGE CONTAINER FOR A VEHICLE	United States
Granted	Design Patent	26-May-1998	D394619	26-Mar-1997	29/068797	TRAILER BODY (Sport Trailer Design)	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	27-Jul-1999	5927918	19-Dec-1996	08/772019	TRAILER BALL FASTENING ASSEMBLY	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	23-Mar-1999	5884957	14-Aug-1996	08/696722	VENDING DEVICE	United States
Granted	Design Patent	03-Jun-1997	D379604	11-Dec-1995	29/047711	TRAILER (Sport Trailer Design)	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	14-Jan-1997	5593172	06-Jun-1995	08/470663	DEVICE	United States
Status	 Case Type 	🤏 Issue Date 🔆	Patent:No :*	Filing Date	App. No.	Soundy Name 18-33 Invention Little	umy Name

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	23-Oct-2001	6308120 B1	30-Jun-2000	09/60/189	TRACKING SYSTEM AND METHOD	Ollited States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent	NAMENTALONGO (NAMENTALONGO NAMENTALONGO NAME		OUNZ-UNF-CI	09/394,92/	REVERSE BEND	
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	11-Dec-2001	6328514 B1	10-May-2000	09/568621	BLOCKING DEVICE	United States
Published	Ordinary Utility Patent	The designation of the control of th	errore various constructions and management and the constructions of the constructions of the construction	10-May-2000	09/567999	PREVENTION DEVICE	United States
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent		denomination de la companya del companya del companya de la compan	24-Apr-2000	09/557459	FENDER HAVING OFFSET LIGHT HOUSING	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	03-Sep-2002	6442806 B1	24-Mar-2000	09/535452	REVERSIBLE SLIDE-ON HEADS	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	28-Oct-2003	6638191 B1	09-Nov-1999	09/436846	TENSIONING ARM	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	05-Jun-2001	6240893 B1	09-Nov-1999	09/437907	MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	12-Mar-2002	6354625 B1	09-Nov-1999	09/437894	CONFORMING TO MOUNTING BRACKET	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	07-Nov-2000	6142502	18-Oct-1999	09/420024	RECEIVER HITCH ANTI-RATTLE DEVICE	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	03-Jul-2001	6254118 B1	17-Jun-1999	09/335027	BLOCKING DEVICE	United States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent	The state of the s		18-Feb-1999	09/251976	SAFETY LATCH	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	05-Dec-2000	6155590	07-Dec-1998	09/206453	HITCHBALL SECURING DEVICE	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	05-Dec-2000	6155477	25-Nov-1998	09/199651	CONVERTIBLE BOX	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	26-Sep-2000	6124792	25- Nov-1998	09/200540	LATCH INTEGRATED, TAMPER RESISTANT, ELECTRO-MAGNETIC ALARM SWITCH	United States
Status	Case Type	" Issue Date"	Patent No.:	Filing Date	App No	50000000	Country Name

REEL: 003050 FRAME: 0398

TRADEMARK

SCHEDULE

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

	Patent	· antionic disc			***************************************	TRACKING SYSTEM AND METHOD	
Granted	Ordinary Utility	05-Nov-2002	6477452	24-Aug-2001	09/939164	VEHICLE SERVICE STATUS	United States
Granted	Design Patent	21-Jan-2003	D468992	31-Jul-2001	29/145879	LATCH HOUSING	United States
Granted	Design Patent	28-Jan-2003	D 469334	31-Jul-2001	29/145858	BEAK	United States
Granted	Design Patent	04-Feb-2003	D469681 S	31-Jul-2001	29/145906	LATCH LEVER	United States
Granted	Design Patent	25-Feb-2003	D470744 S	31-Jul-2001	29/145885	ROTATOR CLEVIS	United States
Granted	Design Patent	21-Jan-2003	D468993	31-Jul-2001	29/145893	HOOK	United States
Granted	Design Patent	28-Jan-2003	D469335 S	31 -J ul-2001	29/145869	STRIKER	United States
Granted	Design Patent	04-Feb-2003	D469683 S	31-Jul-2001	29/145880	PROP ROD	United States
Granted	Design Patent	19-Aug-2003	D478495 S	31 -J ul-2001	29/145865	HINGE	United States
Granted	Design Patent	04-Jun-2002	D458285 S	31-Jul-2001	29/145883	BUSHING	United States
Granted	Design Patent	28-Jan-2003	D469336	31-Jul-2001	29/145887	KEEPER	United States
Granted	Design Patent	03-Dec-2002	D466391 S	31-Jul-2001	29/145868		United States
Granted	Design Patent	21-Jan-2003	D468994	13-Jul-2001	29/145961	LAICH BASE	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	10-Jun-2003	6575523	09-Jul-2001	09/901375		United States
Published	Ordinary Utility Patent	The state of the s	e de la companya de l	19-Jun-2001	09/884/06	DOOK LAICHING SYSTEM	Office offices
The second secon	Patent	come or any state to the state of the commence of the state of the sta	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	***************************************			
Granted	Ordinary Utility	05-Aug-2003	6601867 B2	05-Apr-2001	09/826781	BREAKAWAY COUPLER ASSEMBLY	United States
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent			04-Apr-2001	09/826083	MANAGEMENT AND RESERVATION SYSTEM	United States
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent	THE CONTRACT CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	and the second s	25-Feb-2001	09/777722	POINT OF SALE SYSTEM	United States
Granted	Ordinary ∪tility Patent	06-Nov-2001	6311954 B1	28-Nov-2000	09/724334	TRAILER TONGUE WITH VERTICAL LIFT GEOMETRY	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	19-Jun-2001	6249224 B1	25-Sep-2000	09/669107	LATCH INTEGRATED, TAMPER RESISTANT, ELECTRO-MAGNETIC ALARM SWITCH	United States
Abandoned	Ordinary Utility Patent			18-Aug-2000	09/642217	INDICATORS INDICATORS	United States

SCHEDULE I to PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

	Patent						
Granted	Ordinary Utility	14-Oct-2003	6631941 B1	08-Jan-2003	10/338977	IRAILER (Cylindrical Drain)	United States
Published	Ordinary Utility Patent	die in de	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR DE L'ARCONTRACTOR DE L'ARC	08-Jan-2 003	10/340,385	- KAILEK (Hinge Pin)	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	05-Aug-2003	6601908 B2	08-Jan-2003	10/340383	TRAILER (Inner Liner)	United States
Published	Ordinary Utility Patent	entre en	endeline de de la companya del la companya de la co	08-Jan-2003	10/339620	IRAILER (Upper and Lower Frame)	United States
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent	MANAGA AAA AAAA AAAA AAAA AAAA AAAA AAAA	ANCHE CONTRACTOR CONTR	08-Jan-2003	10/338978	TRAILER (Cover)	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	21-Oct-2003	6634701 B2	08-Jan-2003	10/340384	TRAILER (Inner Frame - Bar Assemblies)	United States
Pending ·	Ordinary Utility Patent			09-Dec-2002	10/315553	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR CONVERTING A REARVIEW MIRROR INTO A DEDICATED INFORMATION DISPLAY	United States
Published	Ordinary Utility Patent			25-Oct-2002	10/281343	SYSTEM AND METHOD	United States
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent			28-Feb-2002	10/087193	RESERVATION AND MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	United States
Pending	Ordinary Utility Patent		A CALLERY CONTROL CONT	22-Jan-2002	10/055757	ADJUSTABLE DOOR GUIDE LATCH SLOT ASSEMBLY	United States
Granted	Ordinary Utility Patent	15-Jul-2003	6592147 B2	09-Jan-2002	10/044084	FENDER HAVING ELEMENT CONFORMING TO MOUNTING BRACKET	United States
Published	Ordinary Utility Patent	The second secon		19-Dec-2001	10/027733	SYSTEM	United States
Published	Ordinary Utility Patent			19-Oct- 2001	10/083726	AN ONLINE MARKETPLACE FOR MOVING AND RELOCATION SERVICES	United States
Status	Case Type :-	Issue Date	Patent No.	Filing Date	App. No.	Country Name Farme Invention Title	County Name

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

	30-Sep-2003 30-Sep-2003 24-Oct-2003 20-Nov-2003	10/677037	USING A CENTRAL DATABASE SYSTEM AND METHOD OF MANAGING REAL PROPERTY THOUGH A CENTRAL DATABASE SYSTEM AND METHOD OF COMPILING REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION FROM A CENTRAL DATABASE COUPLING DISCONNECT PREVENTION DEVICE SYSTEM AND METHOD OF MARKETING PRODUCTS AND SERVICES THROUGH THIRD PARTY AGENT	United States United States United States United States
	30-Sep-2003 30-Sep-2003 24-Oct-2003	10/677037 10/676621	SYSTEM AND METHOD OF MANAGING REAL PROPERTY THOUGH A CENTRAL DATABASE SYSTEM AND METHOD OF COMPILING REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION FROM A CENTRAL DATABASE COUPLING DISCONNECT PREVENTION DEVICE	United States United States United States
	30-Sep-2003 30-Sep-2003	10/677037 10/676621	USING A CENTRAL DATABASE SYSTEM AND METHOD OF MANAGING REAL PROPERTY THOUGH A CENTRAL DATABASE SYSTEM AND METHOD OF COMPILING REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION FROM A CENTRAL DATABASE	United States United States
	30-Sep-2003	10/677037	USING A CENTRAL DATABASE SYSTEM AND METHOD OF MANAGING REAL PROPERTY THOUGH A CENTRAL DATABASE	United States
A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	Section and the contract of th	of the control of the	USING A CENTRAL DATABASE	
	29-Sep-2003	10/674934	SYSTEM AND METHOD OF MATCHING VEHICLE RATINGS	United States
	10-Jun-2003	10/457844	SYSTEM AND METHOD OF SUGGESTIVE ANALYSIS OF CUSTOMER DATA	United States
	09-Jun-2003	10/457135	SYSTEM & METHOD OF WEBSITE TO WEBSITE DATA TRANSFER HANDSHAKE	United States
	10-Mar-2003	10/386,413	RATE AND DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM	United States
	26-Feb-2003	10/376055	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR PAYMENT RETRIEVAL AND REVIEW COLLECTION	United States
	08-Jan-2003	10/339619	TRAILER (Prop Rod)	United States
E	Patent No. Issue Date	PatentiNo.	App No. Filing Date Patent No. 10/339619 08-Jan-2003 10/376055 26-Feb-2003 10/386,413 10-Mar-2003 10/457135 09-Jun-2003	App. No. Filing Date

SCHEDULE

PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

PATENT REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

UTILIZING SAVED DATA TO ASSIST CUSTOMERS WITH RELATED SERVICES MOUNTING APPARATUS FOR TRAILER ATTACHED ACCESSORY RACK QUICK-CONNECT MOLDED ELECTRIC PLUG WITH INTEGRAL MOUNTING FLANGE
SAVED DATA TO ASSIST ERS WITH RELATED S G APPARATUS FOR ATTACHED ACCESSORY
SAVED DATA TO ASSIST ERS WITH RELATED
SYSTEM AND METHOD OF
United States IN-LINE SECURITY HOOK 14-Jan-2004



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

SEPTEMBER 20, 2004

PTAS

PAUL, HASTINGS, JANOFSKY & WALKER LLP DONNA J. HUNTER 600 PEACHTREE STREET, N.E. SUITE 2400 ATLANTA, GA 30308



102700460A

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

DOCUMENT ID NO.: 102700460

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN EXAMINED AND FOUND NON-RECORDABLE BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE REASON(S) FOR NON-RECORDATION ARE STATED BELOW. DOCUMENTS BEING RESUBMITTED FOR RECORDATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A NEW COVER SHEET REFLECTING THE CORRECT INFORMATION TO BE RECORDED AND THE DOCUMENT ID NUMBER REFERENCED ABOVE.

THE ORIGINAL DATE OF FILING OF THIS ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT WILL BE MAINTAINED IF RESUBMITTED WITH THE APPROPRIATE CORRECTION(S) WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE AS OUTLINED UNDER 37 CFR 3.51. THE RESUBMITTED DOCUMENT MUST INCLUDE A STAMP WITH THE OFFICIAL DATE OF RECEIPT UNDER 37 CFR 3. APPLICANTS MAY USE THE CERTIFIED PROCEDURES UNDER 37 CFR 1.8 OR 1.10 FOR RESUBMISSION OF THE RETURNED PAPERS, IF THEY DESIRE TO HAVE THE BENEFIT OF THE DATE OF DEPOSIT IN THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

SEND DOCUMENTS TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723.

1. INSUFFICIENT FEE SUBMITTED, AUTHORIZATION TO CHARGE NOT GRANTED. ADDITIONAL FEE REQUIRED IS \$1450 .

THERESA FREDERICK, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 03/16/2004

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspto.gov